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SUPERIOR @ CRY STAL

Functional - Superlight - Sustainable




DEFINITION

NEW




DEFINITION

The New Lightness

DEFINITION

SUPERIOR CRYSTAL

Functional - Superlight - Sustainable

\“-""

ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

WATER TUMBLER

SET/4

13501 75 (135/15)

Height: 95
Largest @: 90
Capacity: 43

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 21
Width: "
Height: 27
Weight: 68!
Length: 35
Width: 22
Height: 29
Weight: 23

Bill units/Pallet: 18
Bill units/Layer: 30
Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: 19

003322

SPIE

mm 33/4"
mm 312"
Oml 151/6 0z

8mm 84/7"
4mm 412"
8mm 1m"
9qr. 1,52 1b
Tmm  135/6"
7 mm 9"
6mm  112/3"
14 gr. 5111b

0

2.cm 75 3/5"

306474

IELT

paEISITE

SOFTDRINK TUMBLER

SET/4

13501 79 (135/09)

Height: 110 mm 413"
Largest @: 90 mm 312"
Capacity: 490ml 17 2/7 oz
Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 218 mm 84/7"
Width: 114 mm 412"
Height: 278 mm 11"
Weight: 721 gr. 1,59 Ib
Length: 351mm  135/6"
Width: 227 mm 9"
Height: 296 mm  112/3"
Weight: 2410 gr. 5321b

Bill units/Pallet: 180

Bill units/Layer: 30

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: ~ 192cm  753/5"

003322

306450
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SPUMANTE

SPUMANTE GLASS
ITEM 13501 67 (135/27)
Height: 250 mm 95/6"
Largest @: 93 mm 32/3"
Capacity: 500ml 17 2/3 0z
PACKAGING Pieces/Bill unit: 2
Bill units/MP: 3
BILL UNIT Length: 246 mm 923"
DIMENSIONS ) )
Width: 127 mm 5"
Height: 285mm - 112/9"
Weight: 522 gr. 1,151b
MASTER PACK Length: 390mm  151/3"
DIMENSIONS Width: 255 mm 10"
Height: 302mm  118/9"
Weight: 1860gr.  4,111b
EURO PALLET Bill units/Pallet: 162
L 80X W 120 Bill units/Layer: 27
Layers/Pallet: 6
Pallet height: ~ 196cm 77 1/6"
R
47003322 " 305873




ARABESQUE
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CARAFE 1,0L
ITEM 419 22 58 (902/58)
Height: 260mm 10 1/4"
Largest @: 97 mm 35/6"
Capacity: 1100 ml 384/50z
PACKAGING Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP: 4
BILL UNIT Length: 108 mm 41/4"
DIMENSIONS Width: 108mm 414"
Height: 279 mm 11"
Weight: 640 gr. 1,411b
MASTER PACK Length: 230 mm 9"
DIMENSIONS Width: 230 mm 9"
Height: 300mm  114/5"
Weight: 2750gr. 6,07 1b
EURO PALLET Bill units/Pallet: 360
L80XW120 Bill units/Layer: 60
Layers/Pallet: 6
Pallet height: ~ 195cm 76 7/9"
47003322 " 306375
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LOUNGE 2.0
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ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

LONGDRINK

SET/4

2710162 (662/91)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:

Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

003322

148 mm
72 mm
305 ml

152 mm
152 mm
159 mm

1885 gr.

467 mm
162 mm
183 mm

5839 qr.

240

30

8

161 cm

302421

55/6"
25/6"

10 3/4 0z

6"

6"
61/4"
4,16 b

18 2/5"
63/8"
71/5"

12,89 b

63 2/5"

SOFTDRINK

SET/4

2710164 (662/14)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:

Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

003322

120 mm 45/7"

71 mm 2 4/5"

247 ml 85/7 0z

4

3

152 mm 6"

152 mm 6"

130 mm 51/8"

1572 gr. 3,47 b

467 mm 18 2/5"

162 mm 63/8"

153 mm 6"

4882 gr. 10,78 Ib

231

33

7

122.cm 48"
302407

WHISKY TUM
SET/A

LOUNGE 2.

BLER

2710166 (662/188)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:
Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

003322

97 mm
85 mm
309 ml

180 mm
180 mm
107 mm

1772 gr.

557 mm
192 mm
133 mm

5519 gr.

192
24

8

121 cm

302384

35/6"
313"
10 8/9 0z

7

7
41/5"
3911b

22"
75/9"
51/4"

12,18 1b

47 213"

SOF
SET/A

2710165 662/71)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:

Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:

Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

003322

93 mm
78 mm
238 ml

166 mm
166 mm
103 mm

1490 gr.

517 mm
177 mm
128 mm

4647 gr.

192
24

8

17 cm

302360

o

32/3"
3
8 2/5 0z

612"
612"

4
3,291b

201/3"
7
5
10,26 Ib

46"
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ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

|

BEER GLASS
SET/A

445 01 74 (445/24)

Height: 187 mm 713"

Largest @: 81 mm 31/5"

Capacity: 440ml 151720z

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 170 mm 623"

Width: 170 mm 623"

Height: 196 mm 75/7"

Weight: 860 gr. 1,90 b

Length: 522mm  205/9"

Width: 180 mm 7"

Height: 217 mm 812"

Weight: 2805gr.  6,191b

Bill units/Pallet: 192

Bill units/Layer: 24

Layers/Pallet: 8

Pallet height: 189cm 74 2/5"
47003322 " 308317

SPIEGELAU LIFESTYLE
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SPIEGELAU LIFESTYLE COLORS

NEW




SPIEGELAU LIFESTYLE COLORS

=

Dishwasher safe.

ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

TUMBLER OCEAN
SET/2

445 31 65 (445/15)

Height: 90 mm
Largest @: 83 mm
Capacity: 340 ml

Pieces/Bill unit: 2

Bill units/MP: 4
Length: 175 mm
Width: 89 mm
Height: 101 mm
Weight: 345¢r.
Length: 365 mm
Width: 190 mm
Height: 120 mm
Weight: 1510 gr.

Bill units/Pallet: 672
Bill units/Layer: 48
Layers/Pallet: 14
Pallet height: 183 cm

003322

306160

312"
31/4"
12 0z

68/9"
312"

4
0,76 b

14 3/8"
712"
45/7"
3,331b

72"

TUMBLER LEAF
SET/2

445 34 65 (445/15)

Height: 90 mm 312"

Largest @: 83 mm 31/4"

Capacity: 340 ml 12 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 2

Bill units/MP: 4

Length: 175 mm 68/9"

Width: 89 mm 312"

Height: 101 mm 4"

Weight: 345gr. 0,76 Ib

Length: 365mm  143/8"

Width: 190 mm 712"

Height: 120 mm 45/7"

Weight: 1510¢gr.  3,331b

Bill units/Pallet: 672

Bill units/Layer: 48

Layers/Pallet: 14

Pallet height: 183 cm 72"
003322 " 306108

TUMBLER SUN
SET/2

445 35 65 (445/15)

Height: 90 mm 312"

Largest @: 83 mm 31/4"

Capacity: 340 ml 12 0z

Pieces/Bill unit:

Bill units/MP: 4

Length: 175 mm 68/9"

Width: 89 mm 312"

Height: 101 mm 4"

Weight: 345gr. 0,76 Ib

Length: 365mm  143/8"

Width: 190 mm 712"

Height: 120 mm 45/7"

Weight: 1510gr.  3,331b

Bill units/Pallet: 672

Bill units/Layer: 48

Layers/Pallet: 14

Pallet height: 183 cm 72"
003322 " 306146

TUMBLER LILAC
SET/2

445 36 65 (445/15)
Height: 90 mm
Largest @: 83 mm
Capacity: 340 ml

Pieces/Bill unit: 2

Bill units'MP: 4
Length: 175 mm
Width: 89 mm
Height: 101 mm
Weight: 345gr.
Length: 365 mm
Width: 190 mm
Height: 120 mm
Weight: 1510 gr.

Bill units/Pallet: 672
Bill units/Layer: 48
Layers/Pallet: 14
Pallet height: 183 cm

003322

306122

312"
31/4"
12 0z

68/9"
312"

4
0,76 b

14 3/8"
712"
45/7"
3331

72"
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ARABESQUE

NEW
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ARABESQUE

ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

BURGUNDY GLASS
SET/2

419 22 60 (419/00)

Height: 265mm  103/7"
Largest @: 112 mm 42/5"
Capacity: 840ml  295/80z

Pieces/Bill unit: 2

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 238 mm 93/8"
Width: 119 mm 423"
Height: 293mm  111/2"
Weight: 565 gr. 1,251b
Length: 380 mm 15"
Width: 255 mm 10"
Height: 315mm 12 2/5"
Weight: 1980gr.  4,371b

Bill units/Pallet: 162

Bill units/Layer: 27

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: ~ 204cm 80 1/3"

003322 " 303527

S
BORDEAUX GLASS

SET/2

419 22 65 (419/35)

Height: 265mm  103/7"
Largest @: 104 mm 4"
Capacity: 810ml  284/7 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 2

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 238 mm 93/8"
Width: 119 mm 423"
Height: 293mm  111/2"
Weight: 565 gr. 1,25 1b
Length: 380 mm 15"
Width: 255 mm 10"
Height: 315mm  122/5"
Weight: 1980gr.  4,371b

Bill units/Pallet: 162

Bill units/Layer: 27

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: ~ 204cm 80 1/3"

003322 " 303589

i

X -
——

WHITE WINE GLASS
SET/2

419 22 62 (419/02)

Height: 265mm  103/7"
Largest @: 86 mm 32/5"
Capacity: 500ml 1723 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 2

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 238 mm 93/8"
Width: 119 mm 423"
Height: 293mm  111/2"
Weight: 5254r. 1,16 1b
Length: 380 mm 15"
Width: 255 mm 10"
Height: 315mm  122/5"
Weight: 1860gr.  4,111b

Bill units/Pallet: 162

Bill units/Layer: 27

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: ~ 204cm 80 1/3"

003322 " 303541

CHAMPAGNE GLASS
SET/2

419 22 69 (419/29)

Height: 265mm  103/7"
Largest @: 70 mm 23/4"
Capacity: 300ml  104/7 oz

Pieces/Bill unit: 2

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 238 mm 93/8"
Width: 119 mm 423"
Height: 293mm  111/2"
Weight: 465 gr. 1,03 b
Length: 380 mm 15"
Width: 255 mm 10"
Height: 315mm  122/5"
Weight: 1680gr.  3,701b

Bill units/Pallet: 162

Bill units/Layer: 27

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: ~ 204cm 80 1/3"

303565

003322




ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

TUMBLER
SET/2

419 22 64 (480/01)

Height: 112 mm 42/5"
Largest @: 89 mm 312"
Capacity: 460 ml 16 2/9 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 2

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 198 mm 74/5"
Width: 99 mm 38/9"
Height: 135 mm 513"
Weight: 3254r. 0,72 b
Length: 320mm  123/5"
Width: 215 mm 81/2"
Height: 155 mm 61/9"
Weight: 1125gr.  2,481b

Bill units/Pallet: 432

Bill units/Layer: 36

Layers/Pallet: 12

Pallet height: 201 cm 791/7"

003322 " 303602

It‘“’_— jJ

CARAFE 1,0L

419 22 58 (902/58)

Height: 260mm 10 1/4"
Largest @: 97 mm 35/6"
Capacity: 1100 ml 38 4/5 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 4

Length: 108 mm 41/4"
Width: 108 mm 41/4"
Height: 279 mm "
Weight: 640 gr. 1,411b
Length: 230 mm 9"
Width: 230 mm 9"
Height: 300mm  114/5"
Weight: 2750gr. 6,07 1b

Bill units/Pallet: 360

Bill units/Layer: 60

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: ~ 195cm 76 7/9"

306375

003322

ARABESQUE







AUTHENTIS




\Z/4/0

IS THERE A

NIVERSAL

‘e WINE GLASS ?

RVF tested a dozen commercial wine glasses, from major producers,

in search of a tasting glass

capable of revealing the qualities of any

wine with the same precision.

Authentis 02
The most versatile
of all

anufactured

by Spiegelau, this crystal
glass has great brilliance
and is Thighly shoc
resistant due to  its
flexibility.

Shghtly heavy to hold, 1t remaigs.
non-the-less, an ideal choice
prafcasmnala and private consun

- especially due to its Lu‘imnlc of
150 dl*;})washcr cycles wit out
breakage.

This model is the big brother offthe
slightly smaller Expert Tasting gfss,
also from Spiegelau. : *

At tastings, this glass performs wigll

NN Lead free
L crystal or
= crystalline

AU 420 mi

Weight, grip and
aesthetics : 8/10

The glass from the
\\, ), wines'perspective : 9/10

L "‘I p'f! ; .
with virtually all  wines; thoulh, Nﬂl , White Wines: & Y

some sparkling wines lose sond
finesse of the bubbles. As for the
whites; it was with a Burgundian
Chardonnay where the glass won
many votes, as 1t presented the wine
with great cleanness, both on the
nose and the palate. Its size is an
asset for reds such as the North
Rhone, placing fruit in the front not
the alcohol.

" The most versatile of alll,

Red Wines : Y % %

Daily use (durability,
dishwasher safety) :8/10

.in our eyes the perfect glass"

SPIEGELAU




ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

AUTHENTIS

T 1T Y Y

BURGUNDY GLASS SET/4

440 01 80 (440/00)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:
Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

41 003322

226 mm
106 mm
700 ml

222 mm
222 mm
239 mm

1057 gr.

680 mm
235 mm
255 mm

3573 gr.

105
15

7

194 cm

88/9"
41/6"
24 5/7 0z

83/4"
83/4"
92/5"
2,331b

267/9"
91/4"
0
7,891b

76 3/8"

236955

BORDEAUX GLASS SET/4

440 01 77 (440/35)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:
Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

41 003322

232 mm
96 mm
650 ml

4
3

202 mm
202 mm
245 mm

1013 gr.

620 mm
215 mm
260 mm

3399 gr.

105

15

7

198 cm

91/7"
37/9"

22 8/9 0z

g

g
92/3"
2,241b

242/5"
84/9"
10 2/9"
7,50 b

78"

236948

RED WINE/WATER GLASS

SET/4

440 01 81 (440/01)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:

Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:

Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

41 003322

218 mm
89 mm
430 ml

188 mm
188 mm
231 mm
883 gr.

580 mm
200 mm
250 mm

2964 gr.

168
24

7

190 cm

84/7"
312"

16 8/9 0z

725"
725"
91/9"
1,951b

22 5/6"
778"
95/6"
6,54 b

74 4/5"

236962

WHITE WINE GLASS SET/4

440 01 82 (440/02)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:

Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:

Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

4% 003322

210 mm
85 mm
420 ml

180 mm
180 mm
223 mm
819 ¢r.

545 mm
192 mm
240 mm

2747 qr.

192

24

8

207 cm

82/7"
313"

14 4/5 oz

719"
719"
87/9"
1,811b

214/9"
759"
94/9"
6,06 b

811/2"

236979




AUTHENTIS

ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

WHITE WINE SMALL SET/4

440 01 83 (440/03)

Height: 200 mm 77/8"

Largest @: 81 mm 31/5"

Capacity: 360ml  125/7 oz

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 172 mm 67/9"

Width: 172 mm 67/9"

Height: 213 mm 83/8"

Weight: 800 gr. 1,77 b

Length: 555mm  216/7"

Width: 193 mm 73/5"

Height: 235 mm 91/4"

Weight: 2689gr.  591b

Bill units/Pallet: 192

Bill units/Layer: 24

Layers/Pallet: 8

Pallet height: ~ 203cm ~ 79.8/9"
41003322 " 236986

CHAMPAGNE FLUTE SET/4

440 01 87 (440/07)

Height: 225 mm 86/7"

Largest @: 55 mm 21/6"

Capacity: 190 ml 65/7 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 154 mm 61/9"

Width: 154 mm 61/9"

Height: 238 mm 93/8"

Weight: 744 gr. 1,64 b

Length: 475mm 18 5/7"

Width: 165 mm 612"

Height: 250 mm 95/6"

Weight: 2470 gr. 5,45 Ib

Bill units/Pallet: 189

Bill units/Layer: 27

Layers/Pallet: 7

Pallet height: 190cm 74 4/5"
41003322 " 237006

CHAMPAGNE GLASS SET/4

440 01 85 (440/29)

Height: 220 mm 823"

Largest @: 70 mm 23/4"

Capacity: 270 ml 9120z

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 154 mm 61/9"

Width: 154 mm 61/9"

Height: 233 mm 91/6"

Weight: 752 gr. 1,66 Ib

Length: 475mm 18 5/7"

Width: 165 mm 612"

Height: 250 mm 95/6"

Weight: 2495¢gr.  5511b

Bill units/Pallet: 189

Bill units/Layer: 27

Layers/Pallet: 7

Pallet height: 190cm 74 4/5"
41 003322 " 236993

DIGESTIVE SET/4

440 01 70 (440/30)

Height: 188 mm
Largest @: 62 mm
Capacity: 170 ml

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3
Length: 138 mm
Width: 138 mm
Height: 201 mm
Weight: 593 gr.
Length: 430 mm
Width: 150 mm
Height: 219 mm
Weight: 1973 gr.

Bill units/Pallet: 312
Bill units/Layer: 39
Layers/Pallet: 8
Pallet height: 190 cm

41 003322

72/5"
24/9"

60z

53/7"
53/7"
78/9"
1311b

16 8/9"
58/9"
85/8"
4,36 1b

74 4/5"

236924




ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

DECANTER 1,0L

724 02 57 (724/57)

Height: 295mm  115/8"
Largest @: 228 mm 9"
Capacity: 1000 ml 35 2/7 0z
Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 1

Length: 236 mm 927"
Width: 236 mm 92/7"
Height: 312mm - 122/7"
Weight: 1227gr. 2,711b
Length: 240 mm 94/9"
Width: 240 mm 94/9"
Height: 320mm  123/5"
Weight: 1457gr.  3,221b
Bill units/Pallet: 75

Bill units/Layer: 15

Layers/Pallet: 5

Pallet height: ~ 175cm 68 8/9"

41 003322 " 109792

DECANTER 1,5L
724 00 59 (724/59)
Height: 318mm  121/2"
Largest @: 245 mm 92/3"
Capacity: 1500 ml 52 8/9 oz

Pieces/Bill unit: 1
Bill units/MP:

Length: 257mm  101/9"
Width: 257mm  101/9"
Height: 340mm  133/8"
Weight: 1108gr.  2,451b

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet: 60

Bill units/Layer: 12

Layers/Pallet: 5

Pallet height: ~ 185cm  725/6"

41 003322 " 087250

AUTHENTIS



AUTHENTIS

ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

DISCONTINUED 2023 / AS LONG AS STOCK LASTS

STEMWARE SET/12

440 01 92 (440/35/02/29)

Pieces/Bill unit: 12
Bill units/MP: -

Length: 540 mm  211/4"
Width: 205 mm 81/9"
Height: 255 mm 10"
Weight: 3071gr.  6,781b

Length: - -
Width: - -
Height: - -
Weight: - -

Bill units/Pallet: 49

Bill units/Layer: 7

Layers/Pallet: 7

Pallet height: ~ 194cm 76 3/8"

4% 003322 " 223238

T DDA GLASS
:: .:R,:-P[Iu\l'u[ |ilt'15-s
2% CHAMPAGHE GLAT

3PS

Set consists of:

1) 4X BORDEAUX GLASS (440/35)

Height: 232 mm 91/7"
Largest @: 96 mm 37/9"
Capacity: 650ml  228/90z
2) 4X WHITE WINE GLASS (440/02)

Height: 210 mm 827"
Largest @: 85 mm 31/3"
Capacity: 420ml 144/50z
3) 4X CHAMPAGNE GLASS (440/29)

Height: 220 mm 82/3"
Largest @: 70 mm 23/4"
Capacity: 270 ml 91/2 0z










AUTHENTIS CASUAL




AUTHENTIS CASUAL

ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

w,

ALL PURPOSE TUMBLER XXL
SET/A

480 02 77 (480/35)

ALL PURPOSE TUMBLER L
SET/4

480 02 81 (480/01)

ALL PURPOSE TUMBLER XL
SET/4

480 02 80 (480/00)

Height: 119 mm 423"
Largest @: 103 mm 4"
Capacity: 625 ml 22 0z

Pieces/Bill unit:

Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:

Bill units/Layer:
Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

003322

214 mm
214 mm
129 mm
688 gr.

655 mm
225 mm
145 mm

2334 gr.

195
15
13
204 cm

254171

83/7"
83/7"
51/9"
1,52 1b

257/9"
86/7"
55/7"
5151b

80 1/3"

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:

Bill units/Layer:
Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

003322

129 mm
96 mm
630 ml

200 mm
200 mm
139 mm
695 gr.

610 mm
210 mm
155 mm

23354r.

180
15
12
201 cm

51/9"
379"

22 2/9 0z

778"
778"
54/9"
1,53 b

24"
82/7"
61/9"
5161b

79 1/8"

254164

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:

Bill units/Layer:
Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

003322

i

112 mm
89 mm
460 ml

186 mm
186 mm
122 mm
615qr.

570 mm
198 mm
145 mm

2055 gr.

312
24

13
203 cm

| pusst .,-lu

|,p| AL

254188

42/5"
312"
16 2/9 0z

713"
713"
4.4/5"
1.36Ib

22 419"
77/8"
58/9"
4,54 b

79 8/9"

§L

ALL PURPOSE TUMBLER M
SET/4

480 02 82 (480/02)

Height: 109 mm 427"
Largest @: 85 mm 313"
Capacity: 420ml 144/50z

Pieces/Bill unit:

Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:

Bill units/Layer:
Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

003322

[ —

178 mm
178 mm
119 mm
605 gr.

545 mm
190 mm
135 mm

2035 gr.

336
24
14
204 cm

254195

7

7
42/3"
1,341b

214/9"
712"
513"

4,49 Ib

80 1/3"




ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

ALL PURPOSE TUMBLER

SET/6

480 01 91 (480/01)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:

Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

4

S AL

ALL
i

003322

] R
,..poup.illﬂ-‘
FEsALECRIE

112 mm
89 mm
460 ml

559 mm
94 mm
123 mm
961 gr.

570 mm
200 mm
265 mm

4139 gr.

224

32

7

201 cm

236320

42/5"
312"

16 2/9 oz

22"
35/7"
45/6"
2,121b

22 419"
778"
10 3/7"
9,14 1b

791/7"

AUTHENTIS CASUAL

SUMMER DRINKS SET/6

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

4

Gl AL

sl'll

Pieces/Bill unit:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:

003322

480 01 92 (480/10)

155 mm
80 mm
550 ml

505 mm
85 mm
164 mm
950 gr.

520 mm
190 mm
355 mm

4130 gr.

160
32

5

193 cm

272632

61/9"
317"

19 2/5 0z

198/9"
313"
64/9"
2,101b

20 4/9"
712"

14"
9,121b

76"







ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

DECANTER 1,4L

4800188 (480/58)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:
Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

41 003322

240 mm
135 mm
1400 ml

143 mm
143 mm
255 mm
397 gr.

153 mm
153 mm
270 mm
503 gr.

228
19
12
199 cm

94/9"
51/3"

49 3/8 0z

55/8"
55/8"

10"
0,88 1b

6"

6"
10 5/8"
1,111

781/3"

124818

CASUAL ENTERTAINING




CRAFT BEER GLASSES
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CRAFT BEER GLASSES § y
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W [
TASTING APPROVED! 4 &

Tastin®

The Spiegelau Craft Beer Glasses have been approved by an Staying faithful to the spirit of Bavarian artisan craftsmanship,
expert tasting panel of master brewers and industry professionals. we have created these unique, functional glasses to bring out
Focusing on beer enjoyment, members of the tasting workshop the best in complex craft beers. Like our expert tasting panel,
tested multiple glass shapes to find the best glass for the styles we believe that craft beers deserve crafted glasses. Cheers!
IPA (India Pale Ale), Stout, American Wheat Beer, Barrel Aged For their functional and innovative product design the Spiegelau
Beer and Pils. In the experts’ opinion, the custom-shaped glasses Craft Beer Glasses have been awarded the renowned
successfully deliver the complexity of aromas on the nose while Red Dot Award in 2015.

demonstrating the optimum beer texture, balance and flavor

intensity on the palate.

| Dw\ &

INTERNATIONAL DESIGN

EXCELLENCE AWARDS 15 reddot award 2015
[ aGolLD ] winner
GERMAN
DESIGN
AWARD
SPECIAL

2016



BENEFITS OF THE RIGHT SHAPE
AND PREMIUM MATERIAL

Q)

LASER CUT RIM:

Crisp, clean delivery in every sip

MOUTH OPENING:

Wide mouth allows drinker to ,nose” the

beer comfortably for hightened aroma and
delivers beer evenly across palate to
enhance mouthfeel and harmony of

sweetness and acidity

BOWL:

Slender, bowed shape amplifies hops aroma

in collaboration with

THIN WALLS:

Maintains proper beer temperature longer

Wave-like ridges aerate beer into and

the glass to balance flavors as yo



CRAFT BEER GLASSES

| O %\

INTERNATIONAL DESIGN
EXCELLENCE AWARDS 15

ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

v.///
reddot award 2015
winner
Jr =
|
IPA GLASS SET/4
499 13 82 (499/52)
Height: 186 mm
Largest @: 82 mm
Capacity: 540 ml

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/Pallet: 216
Bill units/Layer: 24
Layers/Pallet: 9
Pallet height: 204 cm

4% 003322

@

Bill units/MP: 3
Length: 172 mm
Width: 172 mm
Height: 196 mm
Weight: 808 gr.
Length: 530 mm
Width: 190 mm
Height: 210 mm
Weight: 2697 gr.

249351

INDIA
FALE aL=

\

GERMAN
DESIGN
AWARD
SPECIAL
1
™
STOUT GLASS SET/4

713"
32/9"
19 oz

67/9"
67/9"
757"
1,78 1b

206/7"
712"
82/7"
5,95 b

80 1/3"

499 13 81 (499/51)

Height: 180 mm 71/9"

Largest @: 86 mm 33/8"

Capacity: 600ml 21 1/6 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 181 mm 71/8"

Width: 181 mm 71/8"

Height: 190 mm 712"

Weight: 709 gr. 1,57 b

Length: 560 mm 22"

Width: 195 mm 723"

Height: 210 mm 827"

Weight: 2408 gr. 5321b

Bill units/Pallet: 216

Bill units/Layer: 24

Layers/Pallet: 9

Pallet height: ~ 204cm 80 1/3"
41003322 " 249368

AMERICAN WHEAT BEER/

WITBIER SET/4

499 13 83 (499/53)
Height: 170 mm
Largest @: 95 mm
Capacity: 750 ml

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3
Length: 198 mm
Width: 198 mm
Height: 180 mm
Weight: 900 gr.
Length: 610 mm
Width: 210 mm
Height: 200 mm
Weight: 30154r.

Bill units/Pallet: 135
Bill units/Layer: 15
Layers/Pallet: 9
Pallet height: 195 cm

41 003322

e

AMERICAN
\HEAT BEER =

-\
\

65/7"
33/4"

26 4/9 oz

74/5"
74/5"
719"
1,99 Ib

24"
82/7"
77/8"
6,66 b

76 7/9"

247234

®

B B
BARREL AGED BEER SET/4
499 13 80 (499/21)

Height: 175 mm 68/9"

Largest @: 90 mm 35/9"

Capacity: 480ml 16 8/9 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 188 mm 725"

Width: 188 mm 725"

Height: 185 mm 727"

Weight: 934 gr. 2,06 Ib

Length: 575mm  225/8"

Width: 200 mm 77/8"

Height: 205 mm 81/9"

Weight: 3059gr.  6,751b

Bill units/Pallet: 216

Bill units/Layer: 24

Layers/Pallet: 9

Pallet height: ~ 200cm 78 3/4"
41 003322 " 258292

e

BARREL
2AGED

m
m

\




CRAFT BEER GLASSES

25 GERMAN
| D1 \ &, DESIGN
TS AWARD
INTERNATIONAL DESIGN SPECIAL
EXCELLENCE AWARDS 15 reddot award 2015 01
winner

L)L

BT R
IPA GLASS SET/2 STOUT GLASS SET/2 AMERICAN WHEAT BEER BARREL AGED BEER SET/2
GLASS SET/2
ITEM 499 26 62 (499/52) 499 26 61 (499/51) 499 26 63 (499/53) 499 26 60 (499/21)
Height: 186 mm 71/3" | Height: 180 mm 71/9" | Height: 170 mm 65/7" | Height: 175 mm 68/9"
Largest @: 82 mm 32/9" | Largest@: 86 mm 33/8" | Largest@: 95 mm 33/4" | Largest @: 90 mm 35/9"
Capacity: 540 ml 190z | Capacity: 600ml 21 1/60z | Capacity: 750ml 26 4/90z | Capacity: 480ml 16 8/9 0z
PACKAGING Pieces/Bill unit: 2 Pieces/Bill unit: 2 Pieces/Bill unit: 2 Pieces/Bill unit: 2
Bill units/MP: 6 Bill units/MP: 6 Bill units/MP: 6 Bill units’MP: 6
BILL UNIT Length: 200 mm 77/8" | Length: 200 mm 77/8" | Length: 200 mm 77/8" | Length: 200 mm 77/8"
DIMENSIONS Width: 100mm 389" | Width: 100mm 389" | Width: 100mm 389" | Width: 100mm 389"
Height: 195 mm 723" | Height: 195 mm 723" | Height: 195 mm 723" | Height: 195 mm 723"
Weight: 440 gr. 0,97 b | Weight: 376 gr. 0,831b | Weight: 470 gr. 1,041b | Weight: 460 gr. 1,02 1b
MASTER PACK Length: 410mm 16 1/7" | Length: 410mm 16 1/7" | Length: 410mm 16 1/7" | Length: 410mm 16 1/7"
DIMENSIONS Width: 310mm 121/5" | Width: 310mm 215" | Width: 310mm  121/5" | Width: 310mm 12155"
Height: 215 mm 84/9" | Height: 215 mm 84/9" | Height: 215 mm 84/9" | Height: 215 mm 84/9"
Weight: 2960gr.  6,531b | Weight: 2567 gr.  5671b | Weight: 3130gr.  6911b | Weight: 3080gr. 6,801b
EURO PALLET Bill units/Pallet: 288 Bill units/Pallet: 288 Bill units/Pallet: 288 Bill units/Pallet: 288
L 80X W 120 Bill units/Layer: 36 Bill units/Layer: 36 Bill units/Layer: 36 Bill units/Layer: 36
Layers/Pallet: 8 Layers/Pallet: 8 Layers/Pallet: 8 Layers/Pallet: 8
Pallet height: 187cm  735/8" | Pallet height: 187cm  735/8" | Pallet height: 187 cm  735/8" | Pallet height: 187cm  735/8"
003322 "' 273318 003322 ' 273325 003322 " 273301 003322 " 273332




CRAFT BEER GLASSES

&, GERMAN
| D% \ &, DESIGN

4 AWARD
INTERNATIONAL DESIGN SPECIAL
EXCELLENCE AWARDS 15 reddot award 2015

winner 1

TASTING KIT SET/4

TASTING KIT SET/3

|
LS

ITEM 499 16 97 (499/52/51/53/21) Set consists of: 499 16 93 (499/52/51/53) Set consists of:
1) 1X IPA GLASS (499/52) 1) 1X IPA GLASS (499/52)
Height: 186 mm 713" Height: 186 mm 713"
Largest @: 82 mm 32/9" Largest @: 82 mm 32/9"
Capacity: 540 ml 19 0z Capacity: 540 ml 19 0z
PACKAGING Pieces/Bill unit: 4 2) 1X STOUT GLASS (499/51) Pieces/Bill unit: 3 2) 1X STOUT GLASS (499/51)
Bill units/P: 3 Height: 18omm 7 1/9n| | Bl unitsMP: 4 Height: 180 mm 7 1/9"
BILL UNIT Length: 372mm  142/3" Largest : 86 mm 3308 Length: 279 mm 11" Largest &: 86 mm 3308
DIMENSIONS Width: 102 mm 4 Capacdity: 600ml 21 1/60z Width: 102 mm 4 Capacity: 600ml 21 1/6 0z
Height: 196mm 757" | 3) 1X AMERICAN WHEAT BEERMWITB.| | peigh: 199mm  75/6" | 3) 1X AMERICAN WHEAT BEER/WITB.
Weight: 954 gr. 2,11 1b | (499/53) Weight: 675 gr. 1,49 1b | (499/53)
Height: 170 mm 65/7" Height: 170 mm 65/7"
MASTER PACK Length: 385 mm 151/6" Largest @: 95 mm 33/4" Length: 430 mm 16 8/9" Largest @: 95 mm 33/4"
DIMENSION:! - " ) u
SIONS Width: 35mm 12455" | Capadity: 750ml 26490z | Width: 200mm 137" | capacity 750ml 26409 0z
Height: 215 mm 84/9" 4) 1X BARREL AGED BEER (499/21) Height: 215 mm 84/9"
Weight: 3174gr.  7,011b Height: 175 mm 68/9" Weight: 3035gr.  6,701b
o Largest @: 90 mm 35/9" T
EURO PALLET Bill units/Pallet: 144 } Bill units/Pallet: 216
L80XW120 Bill units/Layer: 18 Capacity: 480ml - 168/9 0z Bill units/Layer: 24
Layers/Pallet: 8 Layers/Pallet: 9
Pallet height: ~ 187cm  735/8" Pallet height: ~ 205cm  805/7"
41 003322 " 272045 4" 003322 " 247296
Sp"hll Al
CRAFT BEER

K\




ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

51 cm

IPA XXL GLASS

799 01 52 (799/52)

Height: 510mm 20 1/9"
Largest @: 225 mm 86/7"
Capacity: 11180 ml 3950z

Pieces/Bill unit: 1
Bill units/MP:

Length: 235 mm 91/4"
Width: 235 mm 91/4"
Height: 527 mm  203/4"
Weight: 2587¢gr.  5711b

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet: 36

Bill units/Layer: 12

Layers/Pallet: 3

Pallet height: 176 cm 69 2/7"

41 003322 " 258803

CRAFT BEER GLASSES

25 GERMAN
| D LLI \ .J//‘ DESIGN
TS AWARD
INTERNATIONAL DESIGN SPECIAL
EXCELLENCE AWARDS 15 reddot award 2015 01
winner
-
[ \
T
IPA GLASS SET/6
499 17 82 (499/52)
Height: 186 mm 713"
Largest @: 82 mm 32/9"
J Capacity: 540 ml 19 0z
\‘ /
v 18,6 cm
P
E‘ -1 |4P9Ag16;a8525 seva Pieces/Bill unit: 6
Bill units/MP: 4
Length: 255 mm 10"
Width: 172 mm 67/9"
r - o Height: 195 mm 723"
Weight: 1167gr.  2,581b
Length: 530 mm  206/7"
Width: 360mm  141/6"
Height: 215 mm 84/9"
Weight: 5375gr. 11,87 1b
Bill units/Pallet: 128
Bill units/Layer: 16
Layers/Pallet: 8
Pallet height: 187 cm 73 5/8"
41 003322 " 242772
51 cm
IPA XXL Glass
| 7990152







ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

BEER TULIP SET/4

499 19 74 (499/24)

Height: 155 mm 61/9"

Largest @: 90 mm 35/9"

Capacity: 475ml 16 3/4 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 188 mm 72/5"

Width: 188 mm 72/5"

Height: 165 mm 61/2"

Weight: 860 gr. 1,90 b

Length: 580 mm 22 5/6"

Width: 200 mm 778"

Height: 190 mm 712"

Weight: 2860¢gr.  6311Ib

Bill units/Pallet: 240

Bill units/Layer: 24

Layers/Pallet: 10

Pallet height: ~ 205cm 80 5/7"
003322 ' 249566

LAGER SET/4

499 19 71 (499/54)

Height: 180 mm
Largest @: 82 mm
Capacity: 630 ml

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 171 mm
Width: 171 mm
Height: 190 mm
Weight: 1055 gr.
Length: 530 mm
Width: 185 mm
Height: 210 mm
Weight: 3420 gr.

Bill units/Pallet: 216
Bill units/Layer: 24
Layers/Pallet: 9
Pallet height: 204 cm

003322

719"
32/9"
22 2/9 0z

65/7"
65/7"
712"
2331

206/7"
727"
82/7"
7,55 1b

80 1/3"

249580

BEER CLASSICS

STl

HEFEWEIZEN GLASS SET/4

499 19 75 (499/55)
Height: 238 mm 93/8"
31/5"

24517 oz

81 mm
700 ml

Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 170 mm 65/7"

Width: 170 mm 65/7"

Height: 248 mm 97/9"

Weight: 1163gr.  2,571b

Length: 535mm  211/9"

Width: 185 mm 727"

Height: 270mm  105/8"

Weight: 3789gr.  8361b

Bill units/Pallet: 168

Bill units/Layer: 24

Layers/Pallet: 7

Pallet height: ~ 204cm 80 1/3"
003322 "' 249573

PILSNER SET/4

499 19 70 (499/05)
Height: 220 mm
64 mm
425 ml

Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3
Length: 140 mm
Width: 140 mm
Height: 230 mm
Weight: 860 gr.
Length: 430 mm
Width: 150 mm
Height: 250 mm
Weight: 2790 gr.

Bill units/Pallet: 252
Bill units/Layer: 36
Layers/Pallet: 7
Pallet height: 190 cm

003322

5. F s

823"
212"

150z

512"
512"

9
1,90 b

16 8/9"
58/9"
95/6"
6,16 b

74 4/5"

249559




BEER CLASSICS

ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

BEER TULIP SET/6

499 18 84 (499/24)

Height: 155 mm 61/9"
Largest @: 90 mm 35/9"
Capacity: 475ml - 16 3/4 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 6

Bill units/MP: 4

Length: 281 mm
Width: 190 mm
Height: 165 mm
Weight: 1016 gr.
Length: 580 mm
Width: 390 mm
Height: 190 mm
Weight: 4729 gr.

Bill units/Pallet: 160
Bill units/Layer: 16
Layers/Pallet: 10
Pallet height: 205 cm

471 003322 " 24948

1

111/9"
712"
612"
2,241b

22 5/6"
15 13"

712"
10,44 b

80 5/7"

TASTING KIT SET/4

499 16 95 (499/52/24/54/55)

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 4
Length: 354 mm
Width: 98 mm
Height: 246 mm
Weight: 1099 gr.
Length: 410 mm
Width: 367 mm
Height: 265 mm
Weight: 4800 gr.

Bill units/Pallet: 168
Bill units/Layer: 24
Layers/Pallet: 7
Pallet height: 201 cm

138/9"
36/7"
92/3"
2,431b

16 1/7"
14 419"
103/7"
10,60 Ib

79 1/8"

4% 003322 " 236818

Set consists of:

1) 1X IPA GLASS

Height: 186 mm
Largest @: 82 mm
Capacity: 540 ml
2) 1X BEER TULIP

Height: 155 mm
Largest @: 90 mm
Capacdity: 475 ml
3) 1X LAGER

Height: 180 mm
Largest @: 82 mm
Capacity: 630 ml
4) 1X HEFEWEIZEN GLASS
Height: 238 mm
Largest @: 81 mm
Capacdity: 700 ml

713"
32/9"
19 0z

61/9"
35/9"
16 3/4 oz

719"
329"
222/9 0z

93/8"
31/5"
24'5/7 oz




ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

BEER MUG 0,

FRANZISKUS

5L

804 01 54 (804/54)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:
Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

003322

164 mm 64/9"

97 mm 35/6"

500ml 17 5/8 0z

1

133 mm 52/9"

107 mm 42/9"

177 mm 7"

618 qr. 1,36 Ib

594

66

9

175 cm 68 8/9"
016717

BEER MUG 0,

GERMANIA

3L

720 01 52 (720/52)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:
Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

003322

110 mm 41/3"
78 mm 31/9"
300ml 10 4/7 oz
1

130 mm 51/9"
130 mm 51/9"
130 mm 51/9"
563 gr. 1,24 b
702

54

13

184 cm 72 419"

015239

BEER CLASSICS

BEER MUG 0,

GERMANIA

5L

720 01 54 (720/54)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:
Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

003322

124 mm 4.8/9"

87 mm 33/7"

500ml 17 5/8 0z

1

138 mm 53/7"

138 mm 53/7"

148 mm 55/6"

650 gr. 1,44 b

480

40

12

193 cm 76"
015253







designed by

ernestOLECHTHALER
LONGDRINK SET/4
ITEM 900 01 72 (900/12)

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

Height: 155 mm 61/9"
Largest @: 69 mm 25/7"
Capacity: 360ml 12230z

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 148 mm 55/6"
Width: 148 mm 55/6"
Height: 165 mm 61/2"
Weight: 1173¢gr. 2,591b
Length: 455mm 17 8/9"
Width: 160 mm 62/7"
Height: 180 mm 719"
Weight: 3719gr.  8211Ib

Bill units/Pallet: 330

Bill units/Layer: 33

Layers/Pallet: 10

Pallet height: 195em 76 7/9"

257462

003322

SOFTDRINK SET/4

900 01 74 (900/14)

Height: 117 mm 43/5"
Largest @: 71 mm 24/5"
Capacity: 285 ml 10 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 152 mm 6"
Width: 152 mm 6"
Height: 127 mm 5"
Weight: 1004gr.  2,221b
Length: 470mm  181/2"
Width: 165 mm 612"
Height: 140 mm 512"
Weight: 3192gr.  7,05Ib

Bill units/Pallet: 390

Bill units/Layer: 30

Layers/Pallet: 13

Pallet height: ~ 197.cm 77 5/9"

003322 " 257479

CLASSIC BAR

TUMBLER SET/4

900 01 75 (900/15)

Height: 94 mm 35/7"
Largest @: 80 mm 317"
Capacity: 280 ml 97/8 0z
Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 170 mm 65/7"
Width: 170 mm 65/7"
Height: 104 mm 41/9"
Weight: 1120gr.  2,471b
Length: 525mm  202/3"
Width: 180 mm 719"
Height: 125 mm 48/9"
Weight: 3559¢qr.  7,861b

Bill units/Pallet: 360
Bill units/Layer: 24
Layers/Pallet: 15

Pallet height: ~ 203cm ~ 79.8/9"

003322

257493

DECANTER 1,0L
900 10 88 (902/58)
Height: 260mm 10 1/4"
Largest @: 97 mm 35/6"
Capacity: 1100 ml 384/50z

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units’MP: 6

Length: 114 mm 412"
Width: 114 mm 412"
Height: 275mm  105/6"
Weight: 647 gr. 1,43 b
Length: 340mm  133/8"
Width: 230 mm 9"
Height: 285mm  112/9"
Weight: 4137gr.  9,131b

Bill units/Pallet: 360

Bill units/Layer: 60

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: 186cm  732/9"

003322

286899




SUPERIOR ‘” CRYSTAL

Functional - Superlight - Sustainable




DEFINITION

NEW

65



DEFINITION

ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

BURGUNDY GLASS SET/2

135 01 60 (135/00)

Height: 235 mm 91/4"
Largest @: 125 mm 5"
Capacity: 960 ml 33 6/7 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 2

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 268 mm  105/9"
Width: 134 mm 52/7"
Height: 279 mm 11"
Weight: 521gr. 1,151b
Length: 416mm 16 3/8"
Width: 282 mm 7"
Height: 303 mm 12"
Weight: 1997gr.  4411b

Bill units/Pallet: 108

Bill units/Layer: 18

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: ~ 197.cm 77 5/9"

003322 " 298939

BORDEAUX GLASS SET/2

135 01 65 (135/35)

Height: 243 mm 94/7"
Largest @: 108 mm 41/4"
Capacity: 750ml 26 1/2 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 2

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 268 mm  105/9"
Width: 134 mm 52/7"
Height: 279 mm 7"
Weight: 535qr. 1,18 1b
Length: 416mm 16 3/8"
Width: 282 mm 7"
Height: 303 mm 12"
Weight: 2039gr.  4,501b

Bill units/Pallet: 108

Bill units/Layer: 18

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: ~ 197cm 77 5/9"

003322 " 298915

UNIVERSAL GLASS SET/2

13501 61 (135/01)

Height: 237 mm 913"
Largest @: 92 mm 35/8"
Capacity: 550ml 192/50z

Pieces/Bill unit: 2

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 208 mm 81/5"
Width: 104 mm 4"
Height: 272mm  105/7"
Weight: 438 gr. 0,97 Ib
Length: 326mm  125/6"
Width: 222 mm 83/4"
Height: 296 mm  112/3"
Weight: 1619gr.  3,571b

Bill units/Pallet: 216

Bill units/Layer: 36

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: ~ 192cm  753/5"

003322 " 298977

SPIEGELAR

pEEIITEN

DEFINITION

The New Lightness

SUPERIOR CRYSTAL

Functional - Superlight - Sustainable

—

WHITE WINE GLASS SET/2

13501 62 (135/02)

Height: 228 mm 9"
Largest @: 86 mm 32/5"
Capacity: 435ml 151/3 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 2

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 208 mm 81/5"
Width: 104 mm 4"
Height: 272mm  105/7"
Weight: 340 gr. 0,75 b
Length: 326 mm  125/6"
Width: 222 mm 83/4"
Height: 296 mm  112/3"
Weight: 1325¢gr.  2,931b

Bill units/Pallet: 216

Bill units/Layer: 36

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: ~ 192cm  753/5"

003322 " 302629




ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

DEFINITION

CHAMPAGNE GLASS SET/2

135 01 69 (135/29)

Height: 242 mm 912"
Largest @: 80 mm 317"
Capacity: 250 ml 84/5 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 2

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 208 mm 81/5"
Width: 104 mm 4"
Height: 272mm  105/7"
Weight: 398 gr. 0,88 Ib
Length: 326mm  125/6"
Width: 222 mm 83/4"
Height: 296 mm  112/3"
Weight: 1499¢gr. 331

Bill units/Pallet: 216

Bill units/Layer: 36

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: ~ 192cm  753/5"

003322 " 298953

§PIERELAT

ISR

DIGESTIVE SET/2

13501 66 (135/26)

Height: 218 mm
Largest @: 72 mm
Capacity: 136 ml

Pieces/Bill unit: 2

Bill units/MP: 3
Length: 208 mm
Width: 104 mm
Height: 272 mm
Weight: 290 gr.
Length: 326 mm
Width: 222 mm
Height: 296 mm
Weight: 1175gr.

Bill units/Pallet: 216
Bill units/Layer: 36
Layers/Pallet: 6
Pallet height: 192 cm

003322

302643

84/7"
25/6"
4 4]5 oz

81/5"

4
105/7"
0,64 b

12 5/6"
83/4"
123"
2,59 b

753/5"

WINE CARAFE
WITH STOPPER 1,0L

13501 57 (135/57)

Height: 272 mm
Largest @: 151 mm
Capacity: 1000 ml

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 1
Length: 156 mm
Width: 156 mm
Height: 291 mm
Weight: 768 gr.
Length: 161 mm
Width: 161 mm
Height: 290 mm
Weight: 858 gr.

Bill units/Pallet: 168
Bill units/Layer: 28
Layers/Pallet: 6
Pallet height: 189 cm

003322

303992

10 5/7"
6"
352/7 oz

61/7"
61/7"
112"
1,701b

61/3"
61/3"
113/7"
1,89 1b

742/5"




DEFINITION

The New Lightness

DEFINITION

SUPERIOR CRYSTAL

Functional - Superlight - Sustainable

\“-""

ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

WATER TUMBLER

SET/4

13501 75 (135/15)

Height: 95
Largest @: 90
Capacity: 43

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 21
Width: "
Height: 27
Weight: 68
Length: 35
Width: 22
Height: 29
Weight: 23

Bill units/Pallet: 18
Bill units/Layer: 30
Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: 19

003322

SPIE

mm 33/4"
mm 312"
Oml 151/6 0z

8mm 84/7"
4mm 412"
8mm 1m"
9qr. 1,52 1b
Tmm  135/6"
7 mm 9"
6mm 112/3"
14 gr. 5111b

0

2.cm 75 3/5"

306474

IELT

paEISITE

SOFTDRINK TUMBLER

SET/4

13501 79 (135/09)

Height: 110 mm 413"
Largest @: 90 mm 312"
Capacity: 490ml 17 2/7 oz
Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 218 mm 84/7"
Width: 114 mm 412"
Height: 278 mm 11"
Weight: 721 gr. 1,59 Ib
Length: 351mm  135/6"
Width: 227 mm 9"
Height: 296 mm  112/3"
Weight: 2410 gr. 5321b

Bill units/Pallet: 180

Bill units/Layer: 30

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: ~ 192cm  753/5"

003322

306450
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ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

GIN TONIC GLASS SET/4

4810180 (481/00)
Height: 119 mm
Largest @: 103 mm
Capacity: 625 ml

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:
Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

4

003322

214 mm
214 mm
129 mm
688 gr.

655 mm
225 mm
145 mm
2334 qr.

195
15
13
204 cm

294276

42/3"
4
22 0z

83/7"
83/7"

5
1,52 b

25 4/5"
86/7"
55/7"
5,15 Ib

80 1/3"

GIN TONIC







ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

DISCONTINUED 2023 / AS LONG AS STOCK LASTS

BURGUNDY GLASS

159 01 00 (159/00)

GRAND PALAIS EXQUISIT

handmade / mouthblown

IY 17

DISCONTINUED 2023 / AS LONG AS STOCK LASTS

BORDEAUX GLASS

159 01 35 (159/35)

DISCONTINUED 2023 / AS LONG AS STOCK LASTS

RED WINE/WATER

159 01 01 (159/01)

DISCONTINUED 2023 / AS LONG AS STOCK LASTS

WHITE WINE GLASS

1590102 (159/02)

Height: 230 mm 9"
Largest @: 105 mm 417"
Capacity: 710 ml 250z
Pieces/Bill unit: 6

Bill units/MP:

Length: 330.mm 13"
Width: 230 mm 9"
Height: 240 mm 9 4/9"
Weight: 1100gn. 2,431
Length: -

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Bill units/Pallet: 528

Bill units/Layer: 66

Layers/Pallet: 8

Pallet height: 207 cm 811/2"

003322

064176

Height: 239 mm 92/5"
Largest @: 94 mm 35/7"
Capacity: 620ml  217/8 0z
Pieces/Billunit: 6

Bill units/MP:

Length: 300mm  114/5"
Width: 202'mm 8"
Height: 260mm  102/9"
Weight: 1000 gr. 2,211b
Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Bill units/Pallet: 546

Bill units/Layer: 78

Layers/Pallet: 7

Pallet height: ~ 197.cm 77 5/9"

003322

064190

Height: 237.mm 913"
Largest @: 84 mm 327"
Capacity: 425 ml 150z
Pieces/Bill unit: 6

Bill units/MP: & -

Length: 300mm  114/5"
Width: 206 mm 81/9"
Height: 260mm  102/9"
Weight: 845 gr. 1,87 Ib
Length: -
Width: -
Height: -
Weight: -
Bill units/Pallet: 546

Bill units/Layer: 78

Layers/Pallet: 7

Pallet height: 198 cm 78"

003322

064213

[SOLD OUT] - not longer available

Height: 224 mm 85/6"
Largest @: 78 mm 31/9"
Capacity: 340 ml 12 0z
Pieces/Bill unit: 6

Bill units/MP:

Length: 300mm  114/5"
Width: 202 mm 8"
Height: 260mm  102/9"
Weight: 1004gr.  2,221b
Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Bill units/Pallet: 546

Bill units/Layer: 78

Layers/Pallet: 7

Pallet height: 197.cm  775/9"

003322

064237

|




GRAND PALAIS EXQUISIT

handmade / mouthblown

DISCONTINUED 2023 / AS LONG AS STOCK LASTS ~ DISCONTINUED 2023 / AS LONG AS STOCK LASTS  DISCONTINUED 2023 / AS LONG AS STOCK LASTS

CHAMPAGNE GLASS

SPIRIT

DIGESTIVE

ITEM 159 01 29 (159/29) 159 01 26 (159/26) 159 01 30 (159/30)
Height: 238 mm 93/8" | Height: 214 mm 83/7" | Height: 196 mm 757"
Largest @: 66 mm 23/5" | Largest@: 42 mm 12/3" | Largest @: 62 mm 24/9"
Capacity: 300ml 104/70z | Capacity: 110 ml 37/80z | Capacity: 195 ml 67/8 0z
PACKAGING Pieces/Bill unit: 6 Pieces/Bill unit: 6 Pieces/Bill unit: . 6
Bill units/MP: - Bill units/MP: Bill units/MP:
BILL UNIT Length: 240 mm 94/9" | Length: 249 mm 94/5" | Length: 240 mm 94/9"
DIMENSIONS Width: 165 mm @6 172" | Width: 172mm 679" | Width: 168mm  65/8"
Height: 257 mm 101/9" | Height: 235 mm 91/4" | Height: 220 mm 82/3"
Weight: 730 gr. 1,611b | Weight: 709 gr. 1,57 1b | Weight: 680 gr. 1,50 Ib
MASTER PACK: Length: - | Length: Length:
DIMENSIONS Width -1 width: Width:
Height: - - | Height: Height:
Weight: - | Weight: Weight:
EURO PALLET Bill units/Pallet: 924 Bill units/Pallet: 960 Bill units/Pallet: 1188
L80XW120 Bill units/Layer: 132 Bill units/Layer: 120 Bill units/Layer: 132
Layers/Pallet: 7 Layers/Pallet: 8 Layers/Pallet: 9
Pallet height: 195ecm  767/9" | Palletheight: ~ 201cm 79 1/8" | Palletheight: ~ 204cm 80 1/3"
003322 " 064411 003322 " 064619 003322 "' 064596

[SOLD OUT] - not longer available










HIGHLI

handmade / mouthk




HIGHLINE

handmade / mouthblown

>

BURGUNDY GLASS SET 2

BORDEAUX GLASS SET/2

170 01 65 (170/35)

RED WINE GLASS SET/2

170 01 61 (170/01)

WHITE WINE GLASS SET/2

170 01 62 (170/02)

ITEM 170 01 60 (170/00)
Height: 237 mm 91/3"
Largest @: 106 mm 41/6"
Capacity: 700ml 24 5/7 oz
PACKAGING Pieces/Bill unit: 2
Bill units/MP: 3
BILL UNIT Length: 227 mm 88/9"
DIMENSIONS Width: Mamm 412"
Height: 253 mm 10"
Weight: 420 gr. 0,93 1b
MASTER PACK Length: 355 mm 14"
DIMENSIONS Width: 20mm  94/9"
Height: 270mm  105/8"
Weight: 1570gr.  3,471b
EURO PALLET Bill units/Pallet: 210
L80XW120 Bill units/Layer: 30
Layers/Pallet: 7
Pallet height: ~ 204cm 80 1/3"
003322 " 288428

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:

Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:

Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

003322

242 mm
96 mm
650 ml

227 mm
114 mm
253 mm
420 gr.

355 mm
240 mm
270 mm

1570 gr.

210
30

7

204 cm

288442

95/9"
379"

22 8/9 0z

88/9"
412"

10"
0,93 1b

14"
94/9"
10 5/8"
3,47 1b

80 1/3"

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:

Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

003322

235 mm
89 mm
480 ml

227 mm
114 mm
253 mm
420 gr.

355 mm
240 mm
270 mm

1510 gr.

210
30

7

204 cm

288466

91/4"
312"

16 8/9 0z

88/9"
412"

10"
0,88 1b

14"
94/9"
10 5/8"
3331

80 1/3"

Height: 227 mm 88/9"

Largest @: 85 mm 313"

Capacity: 420ml 144/50z

Pieces/Bill unit: 2

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 227 mm 88/9"

Width: 114 mm 412"

Height: 253 mm 10"

Weight: 380 gr. 0,84 b

Length: 355 mm 14"

Width: 240 mm 94/9"

Height: 270mm  105/8"

Weight: 1450gr.  3,201b

Bill units/Pallet: 210

Bill units/Layer: 30

Layers/Pallet: 7

Pallet height: ~ 204cm 80 1/3"
003322 " 288480




ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

CHAMPAGNE GLASS SET/2

170 01 69 (170/29)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:

Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

003322

230 mm
78 mm
340 ml

227 mm
114 mm
253 mm
370 gr.

355 mm
240 mm
270 mm
1420 gr.

210

30

7

204 cm

288503

9
31/9"

12 0z

88/9"
412"

10"
0,82 1b

14"
94/9"
10 5/8"
3,141b

80 1/3"

DECANTER 0,75L

758 01 57 (758/57)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:

Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

003322

260 mm
265 mm
750 ml

1

298 mm
160 mm
310 mm

1200 gr.

299 mm
161 mm

311 mm

1263 gr.

114
19

6

201 cm

286547

10 2/9"
10 3/7"
26 4/9 oz

115/7"

62/7"
12.1/5"
2,651b

179"
61/3"
12 1/4"
2,791b

79 1/8"

HIGHLINE

handmade / mouthblown




80






SPIEGELAU LIFESTYLE

ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

RED WINE GLASS SET/4

445 01 71 (445/01)

Height: 225 mm 86/7"
Largest @: 96 mm 37/9"
Capacity: 630ml  222/9 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 200 mm 77/8"
Width: 200 mm 77/8"
Height: 235 mm 91/4"
Weight: 993 gr. 2,191b
Length: 610 mm 24"
Width: 210 mm 82/7"
Height: 250 mm 95/6"
Weight: 3319gr.  7,331b

Bill units/Pallet: 105
Bill units/Layer: 15
Layers/Pallet: 7
Pallet height: 191 cm

003322 " 293286

751/5"

WHITE WINE GLASS SET/4

445 01 72 (445/02)

Height: 222 mm
Largest @: 85 mm
Capacity: 440 ml

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3
Length: 178 mm
Width: 178 mm
Height: 232 mm
Weight: 8254qr.
Length: 545 mm
Width: 190 mm
Height: 250 mm
Weight: 2775 gr.

Bill units/Pallet: 168
Bill units/Layer: 24
Layers/Pallet: 7
Pallet height: 191 cm

003322

293309

83/4"
313"

151/2 0z

7

7
917"
1,82 1b

214/9"
712"
95/6"

6,13 1b

751/5"

CHAMPAGNE GLASS SET/4

445 01 77 (445/29)

Height: 223 mm 87/9"
Largest @: 75 mm 3"
Capacity: 310ml 108/90z

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 168 mm 65/8"
Width: 168 mm 65/8"
Height: 232 mm 91/7"
Weight: 795 gr. 1,76 Ib
Length: 520mm  204/9"
Width: 180 mm 719"
Height: 250 mm 95/6"
Weight: 2645gr.  5841b

Bill units/Pallet: 168
Bill units/Layer: 24
Layers/Pallet: 7
Pallet height: 191 cm

003322 " 293323

751/5"

COUPETTE SET/4

445 01 78 (445/08)

Height: 166 mm
Largest @: 105 mm
Capacity: 310 ml

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3
Length: 430 mm
Width: 110 mm
Height: 177 mm
Weight: 814 gr.
Length: 450 mm
Width: 363 mm
Height: 216 mm
Weight: 3126 gr.

Bill units/Pallet: 96

Bill units/Layer: 12
Layers/Pallet: 8
Pallet height: 188 cm

003322

298342

612"
417"

110z

17"
41/3"
7
1,80 1b

175/7"
14217"
81/2"
6,90 Ib

74"




ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

|

BEER GLASS
SET/A

445 01 74 (445/24)

Height: 187 mm 71/3"
Largest @: 81 mm 31/5"
Capacity: 440ml 151720z

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 170 mm 623"
Width: 170 mm 623"
Height: 196 mm 75/7"
Weight: 860 gr. 1,90 b
Length: 522mm  205/9"
Width: 180 mm 7"
Height: 217 mm 812"
Weight: 2805 gr. 6,19 1b

Bill units/Pallet: 192

Bill units/Layer: 24

Layers/Pallet: 8

Pallet height: 189cm 74 2/5"

003322 " 308317

SPIEGELAU LIFESTYLE

LONGDRINK SET/4

445 01 79 (445/09)

Height: 130 mm 51/9"
Largest @: 83 mm 327"
Capacity: 510 ml 18 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP:

Length: 174 mm 66/7"
Width: 174 mm 66/7"
Height: 140 mm 512"
Weight: 7154gr. 1,58 Ib
Length: 535mm  211/9"
Width: 185 mm 727"
Height: 160 mm 627"
Weight: 2355gr.  5,201b

Bill units/Pallet: 288

Bill units/Layer: 24

Layers/Pallet: 12

Pallet height: 207 cm 811/2"

293422

003322

TUMBLER SET/4

445 01 75 (445/15)

Height: 90 mm
Largest @: 83 mm
Capacity: 340 ml

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3
Length: 173 mm
Width: 173 mm
Height: 99 mm
Weight: 575gr.
Length: 535 mm
Width: 185 mm
Height: 120 mm
Weight: 1910 gr.

Bill units/Pallet: 384
Bill units/Layer: 24
Layers/Pallet: 16
Pallet height: 207 cm

003322

293408

35/9"
327"
12 0z

64/5"
64/5"
38/9"
1,27 1b

211/9"
727"
45/7"
4,22 1b

811/2"

CARAFE 1,0L

445 01 57 (445/57)

Height: 275mm 10 5/6"
Largest @: 100 mm 38/9"
Capacity: 1130ml 398/9 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 4

Length: 106 mm 41/6"
Width: 106 mm 41/6"
Height: 284mm  111/6"
Weight: 645 gr. 1,42 1b
Length: 230 mm 9"
Width: 230 mm 9"
Height: 300mm  114/5"
Weight: 2785¢qr.  6,151b

Bill units/Pallet: 360

Bill units/Layer: 60

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: 195ecm 76 7/9"

003322 " 293262




SPIEGELAU LIFESTYLE

DECANTER 0,75L DECANTER SET/3
ITEM 445 01 59 (445/59) 445 01 93 (445/59/01) Set consists of:
Height: 260mm 10 1/4"
1) 2X RED WINE GLASS (445/01)
Largest @: 240 mm 94/9" .
) Height: 225 mm 86/7"
Capacity: 2900 ml 102 2/7 oz
Largest @: 96 mm 379"
Capacity: 630ml 22290z
PACKAGING Pieces/Bill unit: 1 Pieces/Bill unit: 3 2) 1X DECANTER 0,75L (445/59)
Bill units/MP: 1 Bill units/MP: Height: 2%60mm 10 1/4"
BILL UNIT Length: 248 mm 93/4" | Length: 344mm  1312" Largest 2. 240 mm 94
DIMENSIONS Width: 247 mm 957" | Width: 244 mm 93/5" Capacity: 2900 ml 102 2/7 oz
Height: 270mm  105/8" | Height: 270mm 10 5/8"
Weight: 1302gr.  2,871b | Weight: 1721gr.  3,801b
MASTER PACK Length: 262mm  101/3" | Length:
DIMENSIONS Width: 262mm  101/3" | Width:
Height: 295mm  113/5" | Height:
Weight: 1554mm 3,43 1b | Weight:
EURO PALLET Bill units/Pallet: 72 Bill units/Pallet: 70
L80XW120 Bill units/Layer: 12 Bill units/Layer: 10
Layers/Pallet: 6 Layers/Pallet: 7
Pallet height: ~ 192cm  753/5" | Palletheight: ~ 204cm 80 1/3"
003322 " 297505 003322" 297512




SPIEGELAU LIFESTYLE

85



86



SPIEGELAU LIFESTYLE COLOR

NEW




SPIEGELAU LIFESTYLE COLOR

=

Dishwasher safe.

ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

TUMBLER OCEAN
SET/2

445 31 65 (445/15)

Height: 90 mm
Largest @: 83 mm
Capacity: 340 ml

Pieces/Bill unit: 2

Bill units/MP: 4
Length: 175 mm
Width: 89 mm
Height: 101 mm
Weight: 345¢r.
Length: 365 mm
Width: 190 mm
Height: 120 mm
Weight: 1510 gr.

Bill units/Pallet: 672
Bill units/Layer: 48
Layers/Pallet: 14
Pallet height: 183 cm

003322

306160

312"
31/4"
12 0z

68/9"
312"

4
0,76 b

14 3/8"
712"
45/7"
3,331b

72"

TUMBLER LEAF
SET/2

445 34 65 (445/15)

Height: 90 mm 312"

Largest @: 83 mm 31/4"

Capacity: 340 ml 12 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 2

Bill units/MP: 4

Length: 175 mm 68/9"

Width: 89 mm 312"

Height: 101 mm 4"

Weight: 345gr. 0,76 Ib

Length: 365mm  143/8"

Width: 190 mm 712"

Height: 120 mm 45/7"

Weight: 1510¢gr.  3,331b

Bill units/Pallet: 672

Bill units/Layer: 48

Layers/Pallet: 14

Pallet height: 183 cm 72"
003322 " 306108

TUMBLER SUN
SET/2

445 35 65 (445/15)

Height: 90 mm 312"

Largest @: 83 mm 31/4"

Capacity: 340 ml 12 0z

Pieces/Bill unit:

Bill units/MP: 4

Length: 175 mm 68/9"

Width: 89 mm 312"

Height: 101 mm 4"

Weight: 345gr. 0,76 Ib

Length: 365mm  143/8"

Width: 190 mm 712"

Height: 120 mm 45/7"

Weight: 1510gr.  3,331b

Bill units/Pallet: 672

Bill units/Layer: 48

Layers/Pallet: 14

Pallet height: 183 cm 72"
003322 " 306146

TUMBLER LILAC
SET/2

445 36 65 (445/15)
Height: 90 mm
Largest @: 83 mm
Capacity: 340 ml

Pieces/Bill unit: 2

Bill units'MP: 4
Length: 175 mm
Width: 89 mm
Height: 101 mm
Weight: 345gr.
Length: 365 mm
Width: 190 mm
Height: 120 mm
Weight: 1510 gr.

Bill units/Pallet: 672
Bill units/Layer: 48
Layers/Pallet: 14
Pallet height: 183 cm

003322

306122

312"
31/4"
12 0z

68/9"
312"

4
0,76 b

14 3/8"
712"
45/7"
3331

72"
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ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

LONGDRINK

SET/4

2710162 (662/91)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:

Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

003322

148 mm
72 mm
305 ml

152 mm
152 mm
159 mm

1885 gr.

467 mm
162 mm
183 mm

5839 qr.

240

30

8

161 cm

302421

55/6"
25/6"

10 3/4 0z

6"

6"
61/4"
4,16 b

18 2/5"
63/8"
71/5"

12,89 b

63 2/5"

SOFTDRINK

SET/4

2710164 (662/14)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:

Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

003322

120 mm 45/7"
71 mm 2 4/5"
247 ml 85/7 0z
4

3

152 mm 6"
152 mm 6"
130 mm 51/8"
1772 gr. 3,911b
467 mm 18 2/5"
162 mm 63/8"
153 mm 6"
5519gr.  12,181b
231

33

7

122.cm 48"

302407

WHISKY TUM
SET/A

LOUNGE 2.

BLER

2710166 (662/188)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:
Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

003322

97 mm
85 mm
309 ml

180 mm
180 mm
107 mm

1800 gr.

557 mm
192 mm
133 mm

5603 gr.

192
24

8

121 cm

302384

35/6"
313"
10 8/9 0z

7

7
41/5"
3,971b

22"
75/9"
51/4"

12,37 1b

47 213"

SOF
SET/A

2710165 662/71)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:

Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:

Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

003322

93 mm
78 mm
238 ml

166 mm
166 mm
103 mm

1490 gr.

517 mm
177 mm
128 mm

4647 gr.

192
24

8

17 cm

302360

o

32/3"
3
8 2/5 0z

612"
612"

4
3,291b

201/3"
7
5
10,26 Ib

46"




NOVO

ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

|

BORDEAUX GLASS PCS/6
130 00 35 (130/35)
Height: 245 mm 923"
Largest @: 107 mm 42/9"
Capacity: 800ml  282/90z
Pieces/Bill unit: 6
Bill units/MP: -
Length: 343mm  131/2"
Width: 230 mm 9"
Height: 277mm  108/9"
Weight: 1320gr.  291lb
Length: - -
Width: - -
Height: - -
Weight: - -
Bill units/Pallet: 360
Bill units/Layer: 60
Layers/Pallet: 6
Pallet height: 182 cm 712/3"

003322 "' 278986

RED WINE GLASS PCS/6

130 00 01 (130/01)

Height: 235 mm 91/4"

Largest @: 99 mm 38/9"

Capacity: 600ml 21 1/6 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 6

Bill units/MP:

Length: 319mm  125/9"

Width: 214 mm 83/7"

Height: 267mm 10 1/2"

Weight: 1195¢gr.  2,641b

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Bill units/Pallet: 504

Bill units/Layer: 72

Layers/Pallet: 7

Pallet height: 202 cm 79 1/2"
003322 "' 279006

——

WHITE WINE GLASS PCS/6

130 00 02 (130/02)

Height: 230 mm 9"

Largest @: 90 mm 35/9"

Capacity: 480 ml 16 8/9 oz

Pieces/Bill unit: 6

Bill units/MP:

Length: 292mm  111/2"

Width: 196 mm 751"

Height: 262mm 10 1/3"

Weight: 1115¢gr.  2,461b

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Bill units/Pallet: 672

Bill units/Layer: 96

Layers/Pallet: 7

Pallet height: ~ 199cm 78 1/3"
003322 " 279013

DECANTER 0,

75L

755 01 59 (755/59)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:
Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

003322

405 mm
210 mm
750 ml

253 mm
153 mm
470 mm
1662 gr.

263 mm
164 mm
488 mm
1906 gr.

60

20

3

162 cm

16"
827"
26 4/9 oz

10"

6"
812"
3,671b

10 173"
61/2"
19 1/5"
4211b

637/9"

277033
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TIMELESS. ELEGANT. PERFECT!

HIGH PERFORMANCE AT EVERY OCCASION
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brilliant clarity improved breakage resistance certified environmental management dishwasher safe




PERFECT SERVE COLLECTION

ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

PERFECT S.0.F. GLASS
SET/A

450 01 77 (281/71)

PERFECT D.O.F. GLASS
SET/A

450 01 76 (281/188)

Height: 81 mm 31/5"
Largest @: 82mm 32/9"
Capacity: 270 ml 9120z
Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 172 mm 67/9"
Width: 172 mm 67/9"
Height: 91 mm 34/7"
Weight: 1365gr.  3,011b
Length: 528mm  207/9"
Width: 184 mm 71/4"
Height: 108 mm 41/4"
Weight: 4280gr.  945Ib
Bill units/Pallet: 240

Bill units/Layer: 24

Layers/Pallet: 10

Pallet height: ~ 123cm  483/7"

003322

257721

Height: 101 mm
Largest @: 86 mm
Capacity: 370 ml
Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3
Length: 180 mm
Width: 180 mm
Height: 110 mm
Weight: 1665 gr.
Length: 552 mm
Width: 192 mm
Height: 127 mm
Weight: 6869 gr.
Bill units/Pallet: 192

Bill units/Layer: 24
Layers/Pallet: 8

Pallet height: 117 cm

003322

4
33/8"

13 0z

719"
719"
41/3"
3,68 b

215/7"
759"
5
15,16 Ib

46 1/9"

|

257707

PERFECT SMALL LONGDRINK
GLASS SET/4

450 01 72 (281/14)

PERFECT LONGDRINK GLASS
SET/A

450 01 79 (281/91)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:

Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

003322

100 mm
72 mm
240 ml

152 mm
152 mm
110 mm

1283 gr.

468 mm
164 mm
127 mm

4017 gr.

264

33

8

117 cm

38/9"
25/6"
8 4/9 0z

6"

6"
413"
2,831b

183/7"
64/9"

5
8,87 1b

46 1/9"

257745

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:

Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

003322

152 mm
71 mm
350 ml

150 mm
150 mm
160 mm

1924 gr.

462 mm
162 mm
177 mm

5920 gr.

198
33

6

121 cm

6"
24/5"

121/3 0z

58/9"
58/9"
62/7"
4,251b

18 1/5"
63/8"
7
13,07 b

47 5/8"

257738




ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

PERFECT SERVE COLLECTION

PERFECT SHOT GLASS
SET/A

450 01 70 (281/43)

Height: 90 mm 35/9"
Largest @: 40 mm 147"
Capacity: 52 ml 15/6 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 4

Length: 88 mm 34/9"
Width: 88 mm 34/9"
Height: 100 mm 38/9"
Weight: 458 gr. 1,01 b
Length: 188 mm 72/5"
Width: 188 mm 725"
Height: 117 mm 43/5"
Weight: 1924qgr.  4,250b

Bill units/Pallet: 768

Bill units/Layer: 96

Layers/Pallet: 8

Pallet height: ~ 109cm  428/9"

003322 " 281474

PERFECT LARGE MIXING
GLASS

450 01 53 (281/340/18)

Height: 182 mm 716"
Largest @: 104 mm 41/9"
Capacity: 740ml 26 1/9 oz

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 4

Length: 97 mm 35/6"
Width: 97 mm 35/6"
Height: 190 mm 712"
Weight: 929gr. 2,05 b
Length: 410mm 16 1/7"
Width: 110 mm 413"
Height: 210 mm 82/7"
Weight: 3856gr. 851lb

Bill units/Pallet: 360

Bill units/Layer: 72

Layers/Pallet: 5

Pallet height: 120cm  47.1/4"

003322 " 257776

PERFECT COUPETTE GLASS
SET/A

450 01 74 (7868/08)

Height: 140 mm 51/2"
Largest @: 91 mm 34/7"
Capacity: 235ml 82/7 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 188 mm 72/5"
Width: 188 mm 72/5"
Height: 150 mm 58/9"
Weight: 590 gr. 1,30 1b
Length: 576 mm 22 2/3"
Width: 200 mm 77/8"
Height: 167 mm 64/7"
Weight: 2054gr.  4,531b

Bill units/Pallet: 264

Bill units/Layer: 24

Layers/Pallet: 11

Pallet height: ~ 199cm 78 1/3"

003322 " 257851

PERFECT COCKTAIL GLASS
SET/A

450 01 75 (7868/25)

Height: 140 mm 51/2"
Largest @: 103 mm 4"
Capacity: 165 ml 55/6 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 218 mm 84/7"
Width: 218 mm 84/7"
Height: 150 mm 58/9"
Weight: 570 gr. 1,26 Ib
Length: 666 mm 26 2/9"
Width: 230 mm 9"
Height: 167 mm 64/7"
Weight: 2027 gr.  4,481b

Bill units/Pallet: 165

Bill units/Layer: 15

Layers/Pallet: 1"

Pallet height: ~ 199cm 78 1/3"

003322 " 257868
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ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

PERFECT SERVE COLLECTION

PERFECT WHISKY DECANTER

450 01 58 (281/70)

Height: 242 mm 95/9"
Largest @: 131 mm 51/6"
Capacity: 750ml 26 4/9 oz

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 4

Length: 137 mm 52/5"
Width: 137 mm 52/5"
Height: 285mm  112/9"
Weight: 1646 gr. 3,63 1b
Length: 286 mm 11 1/4"
Width: 286mm 11 1/4"
Height: 302mm  118/9"
Weight: 6885gr. 15,201b

Bill units/Pallet: 192

Bill units/Layer: 32

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: 19%6cm 77 1/6"

41 003322 " 281672

PERFECT WHISKY SET/3

450 01 98 (281/70/188)

Pieces/Bill unit: 3

Bill units/MP: 4

Length: 263mm  101/3"
Width: 250 mm 95/6"
Height: 140 mm 51/2"
Weight: 2710gr.  5981b
Length: 538 mm  211/6"
Width: 262mm 10 1/3"
Height: 297 mm  115/7"
Weight: 11242 gr. 24,82 1b

Bill units/Pallet: 144

Bill units/Layer: 24

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: ~ 194cm 76 3/8"

4170

03322 " 281658

Set consists of:

1) 1X DECANTER 0,75L (450/58)

Height: 242 mm 95/9"
Largest @: 131 mm 51/6"
Capacity: 750ml 26 4/9 oz

2) 2X PERFECT D.O.F. GLASS
(450/16)

Height: 100 mm 38/9"
Largest @: 86 mm 33/8"
Capacdity: 368 ml 130z
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PERFECT SERVE COLLECTION

ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

PERFECT ESPRESSO / SHOT
GLASS SET/4

450 01 91 (281/305)

PERFECT LATTE MACCHIATO/
HIGHBALL GLASS SET/4

450 01 94 (281/307)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:

Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

4% 003322

63 mm
63 mm
80 ml

132 mm
132 mm
72 mm
521qr.

276 mm
144 mm

161 mm

2196 gr.

480

80

6

112 cm

281511

212"
212"

25/6 0z

51/5"
51/5"
25/6"
1,151b

106/7"
523"
61/3"
4,85 1b

441/9"

Height: 124 mm 48/9"

Largest @: 84 mm 327"

Capacity: 300ml  104/7 oz

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 4

Length: 174 mm 66/7"

Width: 174 mm 66/7"

Height: 133 mm 52/9"

Weight: 1575¢gr.  3,481b

Length: 363mm  142/7"

Width: 190 mm 712"

Height: 283mm  111/7"

Weight: 6519gr.  14,391b

Bill units/Pallet: 288

Bill units/Layer: 48

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: 185cm  725/6"
41 003322 " 281498




MULTIFUNCTIONAL

& STACKABLE

The Perfect Latte Macchiato & Highball Glass is designed for

long drinks, specialty coffees and sodas, whilst the Perfect . H.l. ﬂillﬂ

Espresso & Shot Glass is a ‘must have’ for short coffees and f
neat spirits. q ijg p

hl'lni 'IM 1 III"
Ilrll i IIFH m rlf

Both multifunctional glasses are engineered to stack without

jamming or scratching.

PERFECT SERVE
COLLECTION
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SALUTE

ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

BURGUNDY GLASS SET/4

472 01 70 (456/00)

)

BORDEAUX GLASS SET/4

472 01 77 (472/35)

RED WINE GLASS SET/4

472 01 71 (472/01)

WHITE WINE GLASS SET/4

472 01 72 (472/02)

Height: 254 mm 10"
Largest @: 96 mm 379"
Capacity: 710 ml 250z
Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 200 mm 77/8"
Width: 200 mm 77/8"
Height: 266 mm  104/9"
Weight: 1210gr.  2,671b
Length: 615mm  242/9"
Width: 215 mm 84/9"
Height: 285mm  112/9"
Weight: 4010gr.  8851b
Bill units/Pallet: 90

Bill units/Layer: 15

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: 186cm  732/9"

Height: 239 mm 92/5"
Largest @: 87 mm 33/7"
Capacity: 465ml 16 2/50z
Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 180 mm 719"
Width: 180 mm 719"
Height: 249 mm 94/5"
Weight: 989 gr. 2,18 1b
Length: 555mm  216/7"
Width: 195 mm 723"
Height: 270mm  105/8"
Weight: 3287qr.  7,261b
Bill units/Pallet: 168

Bill units/Layer: 24

Layers/Pallet: 7

Pallet height: ~ 204cm 80 1/3"

Height: 247 mm 95/7"
Largest @: 108 mm 41/4"
Capacity: 810ml  284/7 oz
Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 224 mm 85/6"
Width: 224 mm 85/6"
Height: 257mm  101/9"
Weight: 1200 gr. 1,01 1b
Length: 690 mm 27 1/6"
Width: 240 mm 94/9"
Height: 275mm  105/6"
Weight: 4000gr.  4,251b
Bill units/Pallet: 90

Bill units/Layer: 15

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: 180cm  707/8"

003322 " 273745

003322

250418

Height: 247 mm 95/7"

Largest @: 92 mm 35/8"

Capacity: 550ml  192/50z

Pieces/Bill unit:

Bill units/MP:

Length: 192 mm 759"

Width: 192 mm 75/9"

Height: 257mm 10 1/9"

Weight: 9394gr. 2,07 b

Length: 595mm  233/7"

Width: 205 mm 81/9"

Height: 275mm  105/6"

Weight: 3167gr.  6,991b

Bill units/Pallet: 108

Bill units/Layer: 18

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: 180cm  707/8"
003322 ' 250425

250432

003322




PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

-

CHAMPAGNE FLUTE SET/4

472 01 75 (456/07)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:
Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

245 mm 92/3"
53 mm 21/9"
210 ml 72/50z

523"
52/3"

10"
1,72 1b

17517"
61/9"
105/6"
5,68 Ib

33
6
180 cm 707/8"

41 003322

250449

L]
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-
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SPUMANTE

SPUMANTE GLASS
ITEM 13501 67 (135/27)
Height: 250 mm 95/6"
Largest @: 93 mm 32/3"
Capacity: 500ml 17 2/3 0z
PACKAGING Pieces/Bill unit: 2
Bill units/MP: 3
BILL UNIT Length: 246 mm 923"
DIMENSIONS ) )
Width: 127 mm 5"
Height: 285mm - 112/9"
Weight: 522 gr. 1,151b
MASTER PACK Length: 390mm  151/3"
DIMENSIONS Width: 255 mm 10"
Height: 302mm  118/9"
Weight: 1860gr.  4,111b
EURO PALLET Bill units/Pallet: 162
L 80X W 120 Bill units/Layer: 27
Layers/Pallet: 6
Pallet height: ~ 196cm 77 1/6"
R
47003322 " 305873
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STYLE

ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

BURGUNDY GLASS SET/4

467 01 80 (467/00)

RED WINE GLASS SET/4

467 01 81 (467/01)

WHITE WINE GLASS SET/4

467 01 82 (467/02)

CHAMPAGNE FLUTE SET/4

467 01 87 (467/07)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:

Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:

Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

003322

225 mm
107 mm
640 ml

222 mm
222 mm
235 mm

1060 gr.

675 mm
235 mm
255 mm

3582 gr.

105
15

7

194 cm

86/7"
42/9"
2247 oz

83/4"
83/4"
91/4"
2,341b

26 4/7"
91/4"

10"
7911b

76 3/8"

223719

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:

Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:

Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

003322

225 mm 86/7"

96 mm 37/9"

630ml 222/90z

4

3

200 mm 77/8"

200 mm 77/8"

235 mm 91/4"

993 gr. 2,19 1b

605mm  235/6"

210 mm 827"

250 mm 95/6"

3319¢gr. 7,33

105

15

7

191 cm 75 1/5"
223726

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:

Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:

Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

003322

222 mm
85 mm
440 ml

178 mm
178 mm
232 mm
785qr.

545 mm
190 mm
250 mm
2655 gr.

168
24

7

191 cm

83/4"
313"

151/2 0z

7

7
917"
1.731b

214/9"
712"
95/6"
5,86 Ib

75 1/5"

223733

Height: 225 mm 86/7"
Largest @: 60 mm 23/8"
Capacity: 240 ml 84/9 0z
Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 152 mm 6"
Width: 152 mm 6"
Height: 234 mm 92/9"
Weight: 646 gr. 1,43 1b
Length: 470mm  181/2"
Width: 165 mm 612"
Height: 250 mm 95/6"
Weight: 2178gr.  4811lb
Bill units/Pallet: 210

Bill units/Layer: 30

Layers/Pallet: 7

Pallet height: 191cm  751/5"

003322

223740




ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L 80 XW 120

EAN

CHAMPAGNE GLASS SET/4

467 01 85 (467/29)

Height: 223 mm 87/9"
Largest @: 75 mm 3"
Capacity: 310ml 108/9 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 168 mm 65/8"
Width: 168 mm 65/8"
Height: 232 mm 91/7"
Weight: 795gr. 1,76 Ib
Length: 520mm  204/9"
Width: 180 mm 719"
Height: 250 mm 95/6"
Weight: 2645gr.  5841b

Bill units/Pallet: 168

Bill units/Layer: 24

Layers/Pallet: 7

Pallet height: 191ecm  751/5"

003322 " 293354

COUPETTE SET/4

467 01 88 (467/08)

Height: 170 mm 623"
Largest @: 107 mm 41/5"
Capacity: 290ml  102/9 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 221 mm 85/7"
Width: 221 mm 85/7"
Height: 179 mm 7"
Weight: 730gr. 1,611b
Length: 677 mm 26 2/3"
Width: 231 mm 9"
Height: 198 mm 74/5"
Weight: 2776 gr.  6,131b

Bill units/Pallet: 135

Bill units/Layer: 15

Layers/Pallet: 9

Pallet height: 194cm  763/8"

003322 " 298403

e

TUMBLER S SET/4

467 01 84 (467/15)

Height: 90 mm
Largest @: 83 mm
Capacity: 340 ml

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3
Length: 173 mm
Width: 173 mm
Height: 99 mm
Weight: 575gr.
Length: 535 mm
Width: 185 mm
Height: 120 mm
Weight: 1910 gr.

Bill units/Pallet: 384
Bill units/Layer: 24
Layers/Pallet: 16
Pallet height: 207 cm

003322

291756

35/9"
327"
12 0z

6 4/5"
6 4/5"
38/9"
1,27 b

211/9"
727"
45/7"
4,22 1b

811/2"

STYLE

DECANTER 1,0L

467 01 57 (467/57)

Height: 275mm 10 5/6"
Largest @: 122 mm 4.4/5"
Capacity: 1000ml 35 2/7 oz

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 4

Length: 127 mm 5"
Width: 127 mm 5"
Height: 286 mm  111/4"
Weight: 655 gr. 1,45 b
Length: 535 mm 21"
Width: 140 mm 512"
Height: 305 mm 12"
Weight: 2855¢gr.  6,301b
Bill units/Pallet: 240

Bill units/Layer: 40

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: 198 cm 78"

003322

303701
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ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

BORDEAUX

419 01 35 (419/35)

Height: 265 mm
Largest @: 104 mm
Capacity: 810 ml

Pieces/Bill unit: 6
Bill units/MP: 12

Length: 326 mm
Width: 220 mm
Height: 274 mm
Weight: 1625 gr.
Length: 453 mm
Width: 339 mm
Height: 297 mm
Weight: 36104r.

Bill units/Pallet: 360
Bill units/Layer: 60
Layers/Pallet: 6
Pallet height: 194 cm

003322

277170

103/7"
41/9"
28 4/7 0z

125/6"
82/3"
107/9"
3,59 b

17 5/6"
131/3"
123"
7971b

76 3/8"

B

WHITE WINE GLASS

419 01 02 (419/02)

Height: 265mm  103/7"
Largest @: 86 mm 32/5"
Capacity: 500ml 1723 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 6
Bill units/MP: 12

Length: 269mm  103/5"
Width: 182 mm 71/6"
Height: 274mm  107/9"
Weight: 1340gr. 2,9 b
Length: 377mm  145/6"
Width: 282mm  111/9"
Height: 297 mm  112/3"
Weight: 2943gr.  6,501b

Bill units/Pallet: 504

Bill units/Layer: 84

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: ~ 194cm 76 3/8"

003322" 277194

TOPLINE

CHAMPAGNE FLUTE

419 01 29 (419/29)

Height: 265mm  103/7"
Largest @: 70 mm 23/4"
Capacity: 300ml 104/7 oz

Pieces/Bill unit: 6
Bill units/MP: 12

Length: 269 mm  103/5"
Width: 182 mm 71/6"
Height: 274mm  107/9"
Weight: 1310gr. 2,96 1b
Length: 377mm 14 5/6"
Width: 282mm  111/9"
Height: 297 mm  112/3"
Weight: 2883gr.  6,361b

Bill units/Pallet: 504

Bill units/Layer: 84

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: ~ 194cm 76 3/8"

003322" 277200







ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

BURGUNDY GLASS SET/4

45102 70 (451/00)

BORDEAUX GLASS SET/4

451 02 77 (451/35)

VINO GRANDE

T Y YT

RED WINE GLASS SET/4

45102 71 (451/01)

WHITE WINE GLASS SET/4

45102 72 (451/02)

Height: 216 mm 812"

Largest @: 105 mm 417"

Capacity: 710 ml 250z

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 218 mm 84/7"

Width: 218 mm 84/1"

Height: 225 mm 86/7"

Weight: 967 gr. 2,14 1b

Length: 665mm 26 1/6"

Width: 230 mm 9"

Height: 243 mm 94/7"

Weight: 3373gr.  7451b

Bill units/Pallet: 105

Bill units/Layer: 15

Layers/Pallet: 7

Pallet height: ~ 185cm  725/6"
003322 ' 243588

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:
Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

003322

225 mm 86/7"
94 mm 35/7"
620ml  217/80z
4

3

196 mm 757"
196 mm 757"
234 mm 92/9"
984 gr. 217 1b
600 mm  235/8"
208 mm 81/5"
245 mm 92/3"
3379gr.  7461b
126

18

7

187 cm 73 5/8"

243618

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:
Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

003322

225 mm 86/7"
85 mm 31/3"
420ml 144/50z
4

3

178 mm 7"
178 mm 7"
234 mm 92/9"
910 gr. 2,011b
545 mm  214/9"
190 mm 712"
253 mm 10"
3030gr.  6,691b
168

24

7

192 cm 75 3/5"

243595

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:
Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

003322

211 mm
78 mm
330ml 1

164 mm
164 mm
220 mm
840 gr.

500 mm
178 mm
230 mm
2747 qr.

192

24

8

200 cm

243601

82/7"
31/9"
15/8 0z

64/9"
64/9"
82/3"
1,851b

19 213"
7
9
6,06 b

78 3/4"




VINO GRANDE

ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

CHAMPAGNE FLUTE SET/4

451 02 75 (451/07)

LONGDRINK SET/4

45102 79 (915/12)

Height: 227 mm 88/9"
Largest @: 53 mm 21/9"
Capacity: 185 ml 61/20z
Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 144 mm 523"
Width: 144 mm 52/3"
Height: 236 mm 92/7"
Weight: 729 gr. 1,611b
Length: 445mm  1712"
Width: 155 mm 61/9"
Height: 253 mm 10"
Weight: 2487gr.  5491b
Bill units/Pallet: 252

Bill units/Layer: 36

Layers/Pallet: 7

Pallet height: ~ 192cm  753/5"

4% 003322

243649

Height: 156 mm 617"

Largest @: 69 mm 25/7"

Capacity: 375ml 13290z

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 145 mm 55/7"

Width: 145 mm 55/7"

Height: 166 mm 65/9"

Weight: 1064gr.  2,351b

Length: 450 mm  175/7"

Width: 160 mm 62/7"

Height: 185 mm 727"

Weight: 3384gr.  7471b

Bill units/Pallet: 330

Bill units/Layer: 33

Layers/Pallet: 10

Pallet height: ~ 200cm 78 3/4"
41003322 " 255406




ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

DECANTER 1,0L

706 01 59 (706/59)

DECANTER 1,5L

706 01 57 (706/57)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:

Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

41 003322

200 mm
194 mm
1000 ml

207 mm
207 mm
227 mm
875 qr.

120
15

8

196 cm

77/8"
723"
352/7 0z

81/7"
81/7"

9
1,93 b

771/6"

065210

Height: 233 mm 91/6"
Largest @: 224 mm 85/6"
Capacity: 1500 ml 52 8/9 oz
Pieces/Bill unit: 1
Bill units/MP:
Length: 252 mm 10"
Width: 252 mm 10"
Height: 290mm  113/7"
Weight: 79 gr. 1,751b
Length:
Width:
Height:
Weight:
Bill units/Pallet: 72
Bill units/Layer: 12
Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: 189cm  742/5"

41 003322 " 066897
T
R g,
i

wl o .#__u
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WILLSBERGER ANNIVERSARY

TTI]

ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

BURGUNDY GLASS SET/4

141 61 80 (141/00)

Height: 238 mm 93/8"
Largest @: 120 mm 457"
Capacity: 773ml 27 1/4 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 4

Length: 249 mm 94/5"
Width: 249 mm 94/5"
Height: 262mm  101/3"
Weight: 1041gr.  2301b
Length: 512mm 20 1/6"
Width: 252 mm 98/9"
Height: 548 mm  214/7"
Weight: 4732gr.  10,451b

Bill units/Pallet: 72

Bill units/Layer: 24

Layers/Pallet: 3

Pallet height: 178cm  701/9"

R

003322 " 237297

BORDEAUX GLASS SET/4

141 61 77 (141/35)

Height: 238 mm 93/8"
Largest @: 100 mm 38/9"
Capacity: 675ml  234/50z

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 4

Length: 207 mm 81/7"
Width: 207 mm 81/7"
Height: 262mm 10 1/3"
Weight: 968 gr. 2,141b
Length: 429 mm 16 8/9"
Width: 220 mm 82/3"
Height: 542 mm  211/3"
Weight: 4367 gr.  9,641b

Bill units/Pallet: 84

Bill units/Layer: 28

Layers/Pallet: 3

Pallet height: 178cm 70 1/9"

003322 " 237280

RED WINE GLASS SET/4

141 61 81 (141/01)

Height: 238 mm 93/8"
Largest @: 89 mm 312"
Capacity: 510 ml 18 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 4

Length: 186 mm 713"
Width: 186 mm 713"
Height: 255 mm 10"
Weight: 800 gr. 1,77 b
Length: 389mm  151/3"
Width: 389mm  151/3"
Height: 282mm  111/9"
Weight: 3759gr.  8301Ib

Bill units/Pallet: 144

Bill units/Layer: 24

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: ~ 185cm  725/6"

003322 " 272519

WHITE WINE GLASS SET/4

141 61 82 (141/02)

Height: 238 mm 93/8"
Largest @: 79 mm 31/9"
Capacity: 378ml 131730z

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units'MP: 4

Length: 171 mm 65/7"
Width: 171 mm 65/7"
Height: 260mm  102/9"
Weight: 769 gr. 1,70 Ib
Length: 357 mm 14"
Width: 184 mm 71/4"
Height: 542 mm 21 1/3"
Weight: 3431gr.  7,571b

Bill units/Pallet: 144

Bill units/Layer: 48

Layers/Pallet: 3

Pallet height: ~ 178cm 70 1/9"

003322 " 237303




ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

WILLSBERGER ANNIVERSARY

CHAMPAGNE GLASS SET/4

141 61 75 (141/29)

WHISKY SET/4

141 61 86 (141/15)

MARTINI GLASS SET/4

141 61 50 (141/25)

Height: 135 mm 51/3"
Largest @: 98 mm 36/7"
Capacity: 360ml 12273 0z
Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 4

Length: 206 mm 81/9"
Width: 206 mm 81/9"
Height: 156 mm 61/7"
Weight: 813 gr. 1,80 Ib
Length: 425mm 16 5/7"
Width: 219 mm 85/8"
Height: 330 mm 13"
Weight: 3569gr.  7,881Ib
Bill units/Pallet: 140

Bill units/Layer: 28

Layers/Pallet: 5

Pallet height: ~ 180cm  707/8"

Height: 210 mm
Largest @: 112 mm
Capacity: 310 ml
Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 4
Length: 234 mm
Width: 234 mm
Height: 233 mm
Weight: 802 gr.
Length: 481 mm
Width: 247 mm
Height: 481 mm
Weight: 3688 gr.
Bill units/Pallet: 96

Bill units/Layer: 24
Layers/Pallet: 4

Pallet height: 207 cm

Height: 238 mm 93/8"

Largest @: 72 mm 25/6"

Capacity: 252 ml 88/9 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 4

Length: 155 mm 61/9"

Width: 155 mm 61/9"

Height: 262mm 10 1/3"

Weight: 716 gr. 1,58 Ib

Length: 325mm  124/5"

Width: 168 mm 65/8"

Height: 542 mm  211/3"

Weight: 3174gr.  7,011b

Bill units/Pallet: 168

Bill units/Layer: 56

Layers/Pallet: 3

Pallet height: 178cm  701/9"
003322 "' 237273

240785

003322

003322

827"
42/5"

110z

92/9"
92/9"
91/6"
1,77 b

188/9"

95/7"
188/9"
8,141b

811/2"

240815

|

DIGESTIVE SET/4

141 61 76 (141/26)

Height: 210 mm
Largest @: 74 mm
Capacity: 190 ml
Pieces/Bill unit: 4
Bill units/MP: 4
Length: 155 mm
Width: 155 mm
Height: 235 mm
Weight: 732 gr.
Length: 323 mm
Width: 323 mm
Height: 249 mm
Weight: 3222 ¢r.
Bill units/Pallet: 168
Bill units/Layer: 24
Layers/Pallet: 7
Pallet height: 189 cm
003322

82/7"
28/9"
6 5/7 oz

61/9"
61/9"
91/4"
1,62 1b

125/7"
125/7"
94/5"
7,111b

74 2/5"

249634







ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

o

BORDEAUX GLASS SET/4

409 01 77 (409/35)

Height: 226 mm 88/9"
Largest @: 92 mm 35/8"
Capacity: 580 ml 20 4/9 oz
Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 191 mm 712"
Width: 191 mm 712"
Height: 236 mm 927"
Weight: 1074qgr. 237l
Length: 585 mm 23"
Width: 202 mm 8"
Height: 253 mm 10"
Weight: 3547gr.  7,831b
Bill units/Pallet: 147

Bill units/Layer: 21

Layers/Pallet: 7

Pallet height: ~ 192cm  753/5"

WHITE WINE GLASS SET/4

409 01 82 (409/02)

Height: 209 mm 82/9"
Largest @: 80 mm 317"
Capacity: 380ml 132/50z
Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 170 mm 65/7"
Width: 170 mm 65/7"
Height: 218 mm 84/7"
Weight: 880 gr. 1,93 b
Length: 520mm  204/9"
Width: 182 mm 71/6"
Height: 235 mm 91/4"
Weight: 2905qr.  6,411b
Bill units/Pallet: 192

Bill units/Layer: 24

Layers/Pallet: 8

Pallet height: ~ 203cm 79 .8/9"

WINELOVERS

CHAMPAGNE FLUTE SET/4

409 01 87 (409/07)

Height: 219 mm 85/8"
Largest @: 53 mm 21/9"
Capacity: 190 ml 65/7 0z
Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 149 mm 56/7"
Width: 149 mm 56/7"
Height: 239 mm 92/5"
Weight: 783 gr. 1,73 b
Length: 460 mm  181/9"
Width: 160 mm 627"
Height: 255 mm 10"
Weight: 2584 gr.  5701b
Bill units/Pallet: 231

Bill units/Layer: 33

Layers/Pallet: 7

Pallet height: ~ 194cm 76 3/8"

223375

003322

003322 " 223382

003322 " 223399







COCKTAIL/MIXDRINK GLASSES

GIN & TONIC GLASS SET/4

ITEM 439 01 79 (439/39)
Height: 195 mm 72/3"
Largest @: 106 mm 41/6"
Capacity: 630ml 22290z
PACKAGING Pieces/Bill unit: 4
Bill units/MP: 3
BILL UNIT Length: 444 mm  171/2"
DIMENSIONS Width: Mmm 438"
Height: 207 mm 81/7"
Weight: 965 gr. 2,131b
MASTER PACK Length: 460 mm 18 1/9"
DIMENSIONS Width: 345mm 13417
Height: 225 mm 86/7"
Weight: 3265¢gr.  7,211b
EURO PALLET Bill units/Pallet: 96
L 80X W 120 Bill units/Layer: 12
Layers/Pallet: 8
Pallet height: 195cm  767/9"
41 003322 " 258469




COCKTAIL/MIXDRINK GLASSES

ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

.l — o/

"r X .
L4 —_— —y -
| Il
| \'
2 . y -
S e A= iy g
DESSERT/CHAMPAGNE
SAUCER SET/4

471 00 50 (471/25)

Height: 168 mm 65/8"
Largest @: 112 mm 42/5"
Capacity: 250 ml 85/6 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 4

Length: 232 mm 91/7"
Width: 232 mm 917"
Height: 177 mm 7"
Weight: 920 gr. 2,031b
Length: 480 mm 18 8/9”
Width: 243 mm 94/7"
Height: 375mm  147/9"
Weight: 4063gr.  8,971b

Bill units/Pallet: 120

Bill units/Layer: 24

Layers/Pallet: 5

Pallet height: ~ 203cm ~ 798/9"

003322 " 237068

PARTY CHAMPAGNE 16
SET/6

434 01 89 (434/29)

Height: 195 mm 723"
Largest @: 63 mm 212"
Capacity: 160 ml 55/8 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 6

Bill units/MP: 2

Length: 203 mm 8"
Width: 138 mm 53/7"
Height: 204 mm 8"
Weight: 920gr. 2,03 1b
Length: 290mm  113/7"
Width: 220 mm 82/3"
Height: 225 mm 86/7"
Weight: 2025gr.  4471b

Bill units/Pallet: 224

Bill units/Layer: 28

Layers/Pallet: 8

Pallet height: ~ 195cm 76 7/9"

003322 " 275794
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COCKTAIL/MIXDRINK GLASSES

) x 1\ .
/ k.
. =
| | |
i
o —— -
PROSECCO GLASS SET/4
ITEM 440 02 75 (440/29)
Height: 220 mm 823"
Largest @: 70 mm 23/4"
Capacity: 270 ml 9120z
PACKAGING Pieces/Bill unit: 4
Bill units/MP: 3
BILL UNIT Length: 302mm  118/9"
DIMENSIONS Width: 77 mm 3"
Height: 232 mm 91/7"
Weight: 755r. 1,67 Ib
MASTER PACK Length: 315mm  122/5"
DIMENSIONS Width: 250mm  95/6"
Height: 250 mm 95/6"
Weight: 2495¢gr.  5511b
EURO PALLET Bill units/Pallet: 231
L 80X W 120 Bill units/Layer: 33
Layers/Pallet: 7
Pallet height: 190cm  744/5"
41 003322 " 276098




COCKTAIL/MIXDRINK GLASSES

ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

SUMMER DRINKS SET/4

467 01 71 (467/01)

Height: 225 mm 86/7"
Largest @: 96 mm 379"
Capacity: 630ml 22290z
Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 4

Length: 400mm  153/4"
Width: 100 mm 38/9"
Height: 238 mm 93/8"
Weight: 1052gr.  2,321b
Length: 410mm 16 1/7"
Width: 210 mm 82/7"
Height: 490mm  192/7"
Weight: 4616gr.  10,191b
Bill units/Pallet: 84

Bill units/Layer: 28

Layers/Pallet: 3

Pallet height: 163 cm 64 1/6"

41003322 " 242765

LpuraLa

i
i

-

Y

DISCONTINUED 2023 / AS LONG AS STOCK LASTS

ROSE GLASS SET/4

440 02 81 (440/01)

Height: 218 mm 84/7"
Largest @: 89 mm 312"
Capacity: 480ml 16 8/9 0z
Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 374mm  145/7"
Width: 94 mm 357"
Height: 228 mm 9"
Weight: 880 gr. 1,94 1b
Length: 385mm  151/6"
Width: 295mm  115/8"
Height: 250 mm 95/6"
Weight: 2960 gr. 6,53 Ib
Bill units/Pallet: 168

Bill units/Layer: 24

Layers/Pallet: 7

Pallet height: 190cm 74 4/5"

41 003322

5,..".” Al

282396
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ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

SINGLE BARREL BOURBON

SET/2

446 01 66 (446/16)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:

Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

41 003322

112 mm
83 mm
380 ml

178 mm
89 mm
122 mm
565 gr.

560 mm
190 mm
140 mm

3590 gr.

624

48

13

197 cm

42/5"
327"

132/50z

7
312"
4.4/5"
1,251b

22"
712"
512"
7,93 1b

77 5/9"

281573

SINGLE BARREL BOURBON

SET/4

446 01 76 (446/16)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:
Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

41 003322

112 mm 42/5"

83 mm 32/7"

380ml 13 2/50z

4

3

174 mm 66/7"

174 mm 66/7"

122 mm 4.4/5"

1108 gr. 2,45 b

550 mm  212/3"

190 mm 712"

140 mm 51/2"

3704gr.  8,181b

312

24

13

197 cm 775/9"
249597

Sracars {;F i

| ]

SPIRIT GLASSES




SPIRIT GLASSES

ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

WHISKY SNIFTER PREMIUM

SET/2

446 01 67 (446/17)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:
Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

003322

192 mm 759"

71 mm 24/5"

280 ml 97/8 0z

2

6

152 mm 6"

76 mm 3"

202 mm 8"

375¢r. 0,83 1b

485mm  191/9”

170 mm 65/7"

220 mm 823"

2460gr.  5431b

384

48

8

191 cm 75 1/5"
281603

WHISKY SNIFTER PREMIUM

SET/4

446 01 77 (446/17)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:
Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

003322

192 mm 75/9"

71 mm 2 4/5"

280 ml 97/8 0z

4

3

149 mm 56/7"

149 mm 56/7"

202 mm 8"

725¢r. 1,60 Ib

475mm  185/7"

165 mm 612"

220 mm 823"

2535gr.  5601b

216

27

8

191 cm 75 1/5"
249603

e

WHISKY SNIFTER

SET/2

428 02 63 (428/30)
Height: 150 mm
Largest @: 62 mm
Capacity: 170 ml
Pieces/Bill unit: 2

Bill units/MP: 4
Length: 136 mm
Width: 69 mm
Height: 163 mm
Weight: 274 gr.
Length: 290 mm
Width: 155 mm
Height: 180 mm
Weight: 1230 gr.
Bill units/Pallet: 800

Bill units/Layer: 80
Layers/Pallet: 10
Pallet height: 195 cm

003322

243021

58/9"
24/9"

60z

513"
25/7"
63/7"
0,611b

137"
61/9"
719"
2,721b

76 7/9"







SPIRIT GLASSES

P

ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

BRANDY SET/4

451 03 78 (451/18)

Height: 154 mm 61/9"
Largest @: 101 mm 4"
Capacity: 558ml 19 2/3 0z
Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 210 mm 827"
Width: 210 mm 827"
Height: 163 mm 63/7"
Weight: 805r. 1,78 b
Length: 650mm  253/5"
Width: 225 mm 86/7"
Height: 185 mm 727"
Weight: 2710 gr. 5,98 b

Bill units/Pallet: 150
Bill units/Layer: 15
Layers/Pallet: 10

Pallet height: 200 cm  783/4"

269694

4% 003322

BRANDY XL PREMIUM

528 01 18 (528/18)

Height: 150 mm 58/9"
Largest @: 125 mm 48/9"
Capacity: 920ml  324/90z
Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 6

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Length: 406 mm 16"
Width: 274mm  107/9"
Height: 207 mm 81/7"
Weight: 1289gr.  2,851b
Bill units/Pallet: 324

Bill units/Layer: 36

Layers/Pallet: 9

Pallet height: ~ 200cm 78 3/4"

4% 003322

083375




ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

[ S y
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e Av
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DIGESTIVE SET/4
451 01 73 (451/23)
Height: 197 mm 73/4"
Largest @: 58 mm 227"
Capacity: 135ml 43/4oz
Pieces/Bill unit: 4
Bill units/MP: 4
Length: 292mm  111/2"
Width: 73 mm 27/8"
Height: 207 mm 81/7"
Weight: 670 gr. 1,48 Ib
Length: 600 mm  235/8"
Width: 160 mm 62/7"
Height: 225 mm 86/7"
Weight: 2940gr.  6,491b
Bill units/Pallet: 288
Bill units/Layer: 36
Layers/Pallet: 8
Pallet height: 196cm  771/6"

41 003322

242611

SPIRIT GLASSES

SHOT SET/6

900 01 91 (900/20)

Height: 83 mm 327"
Largest @: 41 mm 15/8"
Capacity: 55 ml 18/9 0z
Pieces/Bill unit: 6

Bill units/MP: 4

Length: 282mm  111/9"
Width: 49 mm 18/9"
Height: 94 mm 35/7"
Weight: 555 gr. 1,23 1b
Length: 295mm  115/8"
Width: 115 mm 45/9"
Height: 210 mm 82/7"
Weight: 2330gr.  5,141b
Bill units/Pallet: 520

Bill units/Layer: 104

Layers/Pallet: 5

Pallet height: 122 cm 48"

41 003322

269670




GAULTMILIAU

N°1

. The Expert glass by Spiegelau is both
efficient and affordable. It is a well sized
tasting glass, which is true to the wine
and enhances the pleasure of tasting.”

N°1

. The Expert glass is number one for all
red and white wines. It is superior to the
INA /150 glass in almost every respect.
Very well balanced in the hand and really
comfortable to use.”

quel vin ?

Quinze verres au banc d'essai

ot nperr petopenlie St




ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

EXPERT TASTING SET/6

463 01 81 (463/31)

TASTING GLASSES

PROFI TASTING SET/4

463 16 71 (463/31)

Height: 179 mm 7"

Largest @: 72 mm 25/6"

Capacity: 260 ml 91/6 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 6

Bill units/MP: 2

Length: 227 mm 88/9"

Width: 154 mm 61/9"

Height: 188 mm 72/5"

Weight: 9354r. 2,06 b

Length: 325mm  124/5"

Width: 240 mm 94/9"

Height: 210 mm 82/7"

Weight: 2075gr.  4,581b

Bill units/Pallet: 180

Bill units/Layer: 20

Layers/Pallet: 9

Pallet height: ~ 204cm 80 1/3"
41 003322 " 276005

Srprali

Height: 179 mm 7"
Largest @: 72 mm 25/6"
Capacity: 260 ml 91/6 0z
Pieces/Bill unit: 4

Bill units/MP: 3

Length: 152 mm 6"
Width: 152 mm 6"
Height: 188 mm 725"
Weight: 680 gr. 1,50 Ib
Length: 470mm  181/2"
Width: 165 mm 612"
Height: 205 mm 81/9"
Weight: 2250gr.  4971b
Bill units/Pallet: 297

Bill units/Layer: 33

Layers/Pallet: 9

Pallet height: ~ 200cm 78 3/4"

41 003322

Spaiin

255758
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ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

CARAFE 1,0L
ARABESQUE

419 22 58 (902/58)

Height: 260mm 10 1/4"
Largest @: 97 mm 35/6"
Capacity: 1100 ml 38 4/5 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 4

Length: 108 mm 41/4"

Width: 108 mm 41/4"

Height: 279 mm 11"

Weight: 640 gr. 1,41 b

Length: 230 mm 9"

Width: 230 mm 9"

Height: 300mm  114/5"

Weight: 2750¢gr.  6,071b

Bill units/Pallet: 360

Bill units/Layer: 60

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: 195cm  767/9"
003322 " 306375

DECANTER 1,0L
AUTHENTIS

724 02 57 (724/57)

Height: 295 mm
228 mm
1000 ml

Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 1

Length: 236 mm
Width: 236 mm
Height: 312 mm
Weight: 1227 gr.
Length: 240 mm
Width: 240 mm
Height: 320 mm
Weight: 1457 gr.

Bill units/Pallet: 75

Bill units/Layer: 15
Layers/Pallet: 5
Pallet height: 175 cm

003322

L i 18
T ARANFE 180

115/8"
Y
352/7 oz

92/7"
92/7"
12211"
2,711b

9.4/9"
94/9"
123/5"
3,221b

68 8/9"

109792

DECANTER

DECANTER 1,5L

AUTHENTIS

724 00 59 (724/59)

Height: 318mm  121/2"
Largest @: 245 mm 923"
Capacity: 1500 ml 52 8/9 oz

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: -

Length: 257 mm  101/9"
Width: 257mm 10 1/9"
Height: 340mm 13 3/8"
Weight: 1108gr.  2,451b
Length: -

Width: -

Height: -

Weight: -

Bill units/Pallet: 60

Bill units/Layer: 12

Layers/Pallet: 5

Pallet height: 185cm  725/6"

003322 "' 087250

« e, )
DECANTER 1,0L
BERRIES

716 01 57 (716/57)

Height: 295mm  115/8"
Largest @: 236 mm 92/7"
Capacity: 1000 ml 35 2/7 oz

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 1

Length: 244 mm 93/5"
Width: 244 mm 93/5"
Height: 303mm  118/9"
Weight: 1653¢gr. 3,65l
Length: 255 mm 10"
Width: 255 mm 10"
Height: 318mm  121/2"
Weight: 1893¢gr.  4,181b
Bill units/Pallet: 72

Bill units/Layer: 12

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: ~ 205cm 80 5/7"

003322 ' 236887

SI'IIE('-I‘I ALl




DECANTER

ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

DECANTER 1,4L
CASUAL ENTERTAINING

480 01 88 (480/58)

Height: 240 mm 94/9"
Largest @: 135 mm 51/3"
Capacity: 1400 ml 49 3/8 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 1

Length: 143 mm 55/8"
Width: 143 mm 55/8"
Height: 255 mm 10"
Weight: 397 gr. 0,88 1b
Length: 153 mm 6"
Width: 153 mm 6"
Height: 270mm  105/8"
Weight: 503 gr. 1,111b
Bill units/Pallet: 228

Bill units/Layer: 19

Layers/Pallet: 12

Pallet height: ~ 199cm 78 1/3"

003322 " 124818

CARAFE 1,0L
CLASSIC BAR

900 10 88 (902/58)
Height: 260 mm
Largest @: 97 mm
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 6
Length: 114 mm
Width: 114 mm
Height: 275 mm
Weight: 647 gr.
Length: 340 mm
Width: 230 mm
Height: 285 mm
Weight: 4137 gr.

Bill units/Pallet: 360
Bill units/Layer: 60
Layers/Pallet: 6
Pallet height: 186 cm

003322 " 286899

10 2/9"
35/6"

1100 ml 384/50z

412"
412"
105/6"
1,43 1b

133/8"

9
112/9"
9,13 1b

73 2/9"

WINE CARAFE WITH
STOPPER 1,0L DEFINITION

13501 57 (135/57)

Height: 272mm  105/7"
151 mm 6"
1000 ml 35 2/7 0z

Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 1

Length: 156 mm 61/7"

Width: 156 mm 61/7"

Height: 29T mm  111/2"

Weight: 768 gr. 1,70 Ib

Length: 161 mm 61/3"

Width: 161 mm 61/3"

Height: 290 mm  113/7"

Weight: 858 gr. 1,89 Ib

Bill units/Pallet: 168

Bill units/Layer: 28

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: 189cm 74 2/5"
003322 " 303992

DECANTER 1,0L

GRAAL

525 02 50 (525/50)

Height: 245 mm 92/3"

Largest @: 170 mm 65/7"

Capacity: 1000 ml 35 2/7 oz

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 1

Length: 180 mm 719"

Width: 180 mm 719"

Height: 260mm  102/9"

Weight: 553 gr. 1,22 1b

Length: 187 mm 73/8"

Width: 187 mm 73/8"

Height: 268 mm  105/9"

Weight: 699 gr. 1,54 1b

Bill units/Pallet: 144

Bill units/Layer: 24

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: 176 cm 69 2/7"
003322 " 113430
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ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

DECANTER 0,75L
HIGHLINE

758 01 57 (758/57)

Height: 260mm 10 2/9"

Largest @: 265mm  103/7"

Capacity: 750ml 26 4/9 oz

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 1

Length: 298 mm  115/7"

Width: 160 mm 627"

Height: 310mm  121/5"

Weight: 1200gr. 2,65l

Length: 299 mm  117/9"

Width: 161 mm 61/3"

Height: 31Mmm  121/4"

Weight: 1263gr.  2,791b

Bill units/Pallet: 114

Bill units/Layer: 19

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: ~ 201cm 79 1/8"
003322" 286547

DECANTER 0,75L
NOVO

755 01 59 (755/59)

Height: 405 mm
Largest @: 210 mm
Capacity: 750 ml

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 1

Length: 253 mm
Width: 153 mm
Height: 470 mm
Weight: 1662 gr.
Length: 263 mm
Width: 164 mm
Height: 488 mm
Weight: 1906 gr.

Bill units/Pallet: 60

Bill units/Layer: 20
Layers/Pallet: 3
Pallet height: 162 cm

003322

16"
827"
26 4/9 oz

10"

6"
18172"
3,671b

10 173"
61/2"
19 1/5"
4211b

637/9"

277033

DECANTER

CARAFE 1,0L
LIFESTYLE

445 01 57 (445/57)

Height: 275mm  105/6"
Largest @: 100 mm 38/9"
Capacity: 1130ml 398/9 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 4

Length: 106 mm 41/6"

Width: 106 mm 41/6"

Height: 284mm  111/6"

Weight: 645 gr. 1,42 b

Length: 230 mm 9"

Width: 230 mm 9"

Height: 300mm  114/5"

Weight: 2785qr.  6,151b

Bill units/Pallet: 360

Bill units/Layer: 60

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: ~ 195cm 76 7/9"
003322 " 293262

DECANTER 0,75L
LIFESTYLE

445 01 59 (445/59)

Height: 260mm 10 1/4"
Largest @: 240 mm 94/9"
Capacity: 2900 ml 102 2/7 oz

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 1

Length: 248 mm 97/9"
Width: 247 mm 95/7"
Height: 270mm  105/8"
Weight: 1302 gr. 287 Ib
Length: 262 10173
Width: 262 10173
Height: 295 113/5
Weight: 1554gr.  3,431b

Bill units/Pallet: 72

Bill units/Layer: 12
Layers/Pallet: 6
Pallet height: 192 cm

003322 " 297505

753/5"




DECANTER

DECANTER 1,0L DECANTER 1,0L SET/2 DECANTER 1,0L DECANTER 1,0L
PISA RED & WHITE SOIREE STYLE
ITEM 793 00 57 (793/57) 892 01 88 (892/58) 710 00 57 (710/57) 467 01 57 (467/57)
Height: 258mm  101/6" | Height: 227 mm 88/9" | Height: 245 mm 92/3" | Height: 275mm  105/6"
Largest @: 195 mm 723" | Largest @: 215 mm 84/9" | Largest @: 173 mm 64/5" | Largest @: 122 mm 4.4/5"
Capacity: 1000 ml 352/7 0z | Capacity: 1000 ml 352/7 0z | Capacity: 1000 ml 352/7 0z | Capacity: 1000ml 35 2/7 oz
PACKAGING Pieces/Bill unit: 1 Pieces/Bill unit: 1 Pieces/Bill unit: 1 Pieces/Bill unit: 1
Bill units/MP: 1 Bill units/MP: 1 Bill units/MP: Bill units/MP: 4
BILL UNIT Length: 205 mm 81/9" | Length: 223 mm 87/9" | Length: 180 mm 719" | Length: 127 mm 5"
DIMENSIONS Width: 205mm 81/9" | Width: 23mm 87/9" | Width: 180mm 709" | Width: 127 mm 5"
Height: 270mm  105/8" | Height: 300mm  114/5" | Height: 255 mm 10" | Height: 286 mm  111/4"
Weight: 820 gr. 1,811b | Weight: 2198 gr.  4,85Ib | Weight: 878qr. 1,941b | Weight: 655 gr. 1,44 1b
MASTER PACK Length: 215 mm 84/9" | Length: 235 mm 91/4" | Length: Length: 535 mm 21"
DIMENSIONS Width: 215mm  84/9" | Width: 235mm 914" | Width: Width: Womm 512"
Height: 285mm  112/9" | Height: 315mm  122/5" | Height: Height: 305 mm 12"
Weight: 1000gr.  2,211b | Weight: 2409 gr. 5321b | Weight: Weight: 2855gr.  6,301b
EURO PALLET Bill units/Pallet: 90 Bill units/Pallet: 90 Bill units/Pallet: 168 Bill units/Pallet: 240
L80XW120 Bill units/Layer: 15 Bill units/Layer: 15 Bill units/Layer: 24 Bill units/Layer: 40
Layers/Pallet: 6 Layers/Pallet: 6 Layers/Pallet: 7 Layers/Pallet: 6
Pallet height: 186 cm 732/9" | Pallet height: 204 cm 80 1/3" | Pallet height: 194 cm 76 3/8" | Pallet height: 198 cm 78"
003322 " 083313 003322 " 216681 003322 "' 067474 003322 " 303701
SeEcELY







DECANTER

ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

L

CARAFE 0,1L
TAVOLA

71101 55 (711/55)

Height: 163 mm 63/7"
Largest @: 52 mm 2"
Capacity: 100 ml 3120z

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units’/MP: 6

Length: - -
Width: - -
Height: - -
Weight: - -
Length: 205 mm 81/9"
Width: 140 mm 512"
Height: 175 mm 68/9"
Weight: 1511 gr.  3,341b

Bill units/Pallet: 1740

Bill units/Layer: 174

Layers/Pallet: 10

Pallet height: 190cm 74 4/5"

003322 " 072119

CARAFE 0,25L
TAVOLA

71101 57 (711/57)

Height: 210 mm 82/7"
Largest @: 58 mm 227"
Capacity: 250 ml 85/6 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 1
Bill units/MP:

Length: 97 mm 35/6"
Width: 97 mm 35/6"
Height: 230 mm 9"
Weight: 445 gr. 0,98 Ib

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet: 768

Bill units/Layer: 96

Layers/Pallet: 8

Pallet height: ~ 199cm 78 1/3"

003322 " 063995

CARAFE 0,5L
TAVOLA

71101 58 (711/58)

Height: 256 mm 10 1/9"
Largest @: 100 mm 38/9"
Capacity: 500ml 17 5/8 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 1
Bill units/MP:

Length: 110 mm 41/3"
Width: 110 mm 413"
Height: 270 mm  105/8"

Weight: 6354gr. 1,40 Ib

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet: 350
Bill units/Layer: 70
Layers/Pallet: 5
Pallet height: 150 cm

063957

|

003322

59"

DECANTER 1,5L

TOSCANA

743 00 59 (743/59)

Height: 272mm  105/7"
Largest @: 250 mm 95/6"
Capacity: 1500 ml 52 8/9 oz

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 1

Length: 258 mm 10 1/6"
Width: 258mm  101/6"
Height: 282mm  111/9"
Weight: 1302gr.  2,871b
Length: 268 mm  105/9"
Width: 258mm 10 1/6"
Height: 290mm  113/7"
Weight: 1432gr.  3,161b

Bill units/Pallet: 72

Bill units/Layer: 12

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: 189 cm  742/5"

003322 " 093794




ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

DECANTER 1,0L
VINO GRANDE

706 01 59 (706/59)

J

DECANTER 1,5L
VINO GRANDE

706 01 57 (706/57)

Height: 200 mm 77/8"
Largest @: 194 mm 72/3"
Capacity: 1000 ml 35 2/7 oz
Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP:

Length: 207 mm 81/7"
Width: 207 mm 81/7"
Height: 227 mm 9"
Weight: 8754qr. 1,93 Ib
Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet: 120

Bill units/Layer: 15

Layers/Pallet: 8
Pallet height: 19%6cm 77 1/6"

41 003322 " 065210
T
b
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Height: 233 mm 91/6"
Largest @: 224 mm 85/6"
Capacity: 1500 ml 52 8/9 oz
Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP:

Length: 252 mm 10"
Width: 252 mm 10"
Height: 290mm  113/7"
Weight: 79 gr. 1,751b
Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet: 72

Bill units/Layer: 12

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: 189cm  742/5"

41 003322 " 066897
T
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DECANTER







ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

DISCONTINUED 2023 / AS LONG AS STOCK LASTS

PITCHER 1,0L
BACCHUS

879 00 53 (879/53)
Height: 177 mm
Largest @: 138 mm
Capacity: 1000 ml

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:

Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

41 003322

165 mm
155 mm
185 mm
964 gr.

280

35

8

174 cm

7
53/7"
352/7 0z

612"
61/9"
727"
2,131b

68 1/2"

019534

DISCONTINUED 2023 / AS LONG AS STOCK LASTS

PITCHER 1,5L
BACCHUS

879 00 54 (879/54)
Height: 202 mm
Largest @: 153 mm
Capacity: 1500 ml

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:
Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

41 003322

1

185 mm
175 mm
235 mm

1270 gr.

192

24

8

203 cm

g
6"
52 8/9 oz

727"
68/9"
91/4"
2,801b

80"

019558

PITCHERS







ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

JUMBO GLASSES/POLISHING CLOTH

WINE GLASS XL

72101 39 (721/39)

Height: 395mm  155/9"
Largest @: 170 mm 62/3"
Capacity: 3500 ml 123 4/9 oz

Pieces/Bill unit:

1

Bill units/MP:

Length: 180 mm 7"
Width: 180 mm 7"
Height: 415mm 16 1/3"
Weight: 1223gr.  2,701b
Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Bill units/Pallet: 96

Bill units/Layer: 24

Layers/Pallet: 4

Pallet height: 181em  711/4"

2
&
Q
B
m

»

POLISHING CLOTH

64 X 50 CM

000 01 49 (64x50cm)

Height: 640 mm
Largest @: 500 mm
Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 20
Length: 284 mm
Width: 204 mm
Height: 178 mm
Weight: 1980 gr.
Length: 300 mm
Width: 230 mm
Height: 186 mm
Weight: 2160 gr.
Bill units/Pallet: 2160
Bill units/Layer: 240
Layers/Pallet: 9

Pallet height: 181 cm

/-l \ |

I

75 cm
WINE GLASS XXXL
719 00 39 (719/39)
Height: 750 mm  291/2"
Largest @: 290mm  113/7"
Capacity: 15000 ml 530 0z
Pieces/Bill unit: 1
Bill units/MP:
Length: 295mm  113/5"
Width: 295mm  113/5"
Height: 770mm 30 1/3"
Weight: A77¢gr. 9,221b
Length:
Width:
Height:
Weight:
Bill units/Pallet: 16
Bill units/Layer: 8
Layers/Pallet: 2
Pallet height: 169 cm 66 1/2"

003322 " 083498

003322

077978

003322 " 218

251/5"
19213"

111/6"
g
7
437 1b

114/5"

g
713"
4,77 Ib

711/4"

210




CARE AND USE

IMPORTANT HINTS FOR GLASS USE

Spiegelau stemware is being used in many famous restaurants
and hotels and occasionally international wine tastings.

In order to guarantee maximum pleasure when tasting wine, it
is important to consider the following professional hints, which

we hope you will find of interest.

WHAT DO WE MEAN BY ,FUNCTIONAL" GLASSES?

Spiegelau wine glasses are specially designed in collaboration
with some of the world’s most respected sommeliers as well as
owners of some of the world’s finest restaurants. In all aspects —
shape, height, diameter of the bowl, etc. — Spiegelau glasses
are crafted to deliver wine at its best for the greatest possible
enjoyment. Each glass’s shape and size has been created with
extreme attention to detail to fully enhance the character and

bouquet of the wine.

FOR A PERFECT RESULT
i

T

1. Wash under warm 2. Place on linen 3. For extra shine, 4. To polish use
water, detergent is to dry for the steam over 2 microfibre
not necessary time being boiling water polishing cloths

5. Hold glass by

6. Use left hand to 7. NEVER twist the 8. Perfect result
base and polish cradle the bowl base and bowl
and polish with
your right hand

BEVERAGES AND GLASSES

Rules when handling connoisseur glasses:

1. Filling the glass

Fill the glass only to the widest diameter of its bowl. This will ensure
maximum development of the wine’s bouquet, and also provide the most
elegant table setting.

2. Holding the glass

The appropriately filled glass should always be held by the stem rather than
the bowl, as heat from the hand could raise the wine's temperature above
its optimum and negatively influence the bouquet of the wine.

3. Swirling the glass
Carefully swirling the glass allows oxygen into the wine by increasing its
surface area and helps release the wine’s rich, mature aroma.

4. Why and how to decant wines

To decant wine means to transfer it from its bottle to a decanter or carafe
before drinking. During storage or aging, wine can develop a solid deposit
or sediment at the bottom of the bottle. Decanting is an easy means of
separating the sediment from the wine. Decanting also helps the wine

breathe, as the greater surface diameter of the decanter lets more oxygen

reach the wine than the bottle's does. Red wines should be decanted well
before serving and allowed to rest at room temperature for up to one hour
to allow the wine to fully develop its bouquet.

5. Wine temperature

Before decanting and/or serving wine, please store it at appropriate
temperature (red wines at 59-63 degrees F, 15°-17° C, white wines at
50-54 degrees F, 10°-12° C). The proper serving temperature enhances
the quality of the wine by allowing it to fully develop its characteristic
aromas and flavors.

6. Washing the glass

Glasses should always be washed carefully, preferably by hand. Because of
our Platinum Glass all Spiegelau glasses are 100% dishwasher safe, but
they are best cared for by avoiding harsh detergents and choosing a cool,
short dishwashing cycle. To avoid detergent residue, rinse glasses thoroughly
in clean water. When drying the bow! of the glass, avoid holding the glass
by its stem or base as this can, in extreme cases, cause the stem to break at
its narrowest point.
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MERCHANDISE EXAMPLES

SPIEGELAU

§=:
=3

BEER CLASSICS/CRAFT BEER GLASSES
Display size: 140 cm x 125 cm x 108 cm

BONUS PACKS

L

Display size: 120 cm x 80 cm x 118 cm Display size: 67,3 cm x 183 cm x 120 cm




MERCHANDISE EXAMPLES

| §piGELAU

WILLSBERGER ANNIVERSARY
Display size: 140 cm x 125 cm x 108 cm

STYLE

Display size: 120 cm x 80 cm x 118 cm




SIZE CHART - PACKAGING

Length: 400 mm  153/4"
Width: 100 mm 38/9"
Height: 238 mm 93/8"
Weight: 1010¢gr.  2,231b

400 mm ] 100 mm

N 15 3/4" —— 38/9"

SPIHGIENU
238 mm
93/8"
,qimmﬁﬂ"“"'ﬁ ' SAMPLE BILL UNIT
4
#467 01 71 - Bonus Pack Summer Drinks Set/4
Length: 415mm 16 1/3"
Width: 215 mm 84/9"
Height: 495mm  191/2"
Weight: 4450gr. 9,82 1b

SAMPLE MASTERPACK
#467 01 71 - Bonus Pack Summer Drinks Set/4




millimeter 1 ounces = 28,350 ml S I Z E C HART = G LAS SWAR E

mm =

ml = milliliter linch = 2,54 cm
gr. = gramm 1kg = 2,2051b
" = inch

0z = ounces

c
b
< > A
i
a
STEMWARE
a - Height TUMBLERS
b - Largest @ a - Height
¢ - Capacity b - Largest @
A d - Base Plate @ ¥ ¢ - Capacity
A
a
b ) DECANTER PITCHER
a - Height a - Height
" b - Largest @ b - Largest @
¢ ¢ - Capacity ¢ - Capacity







Envie d'aller plus loin :

Adresse du Showroom
12A Allée des Ormes
1370 Jodoigne
Belgique

Horaire du showroom

Du mardi au samedi
de1oh a17h

Du lundi au dimanche
sur rendez-vous

Email

info@val-enza.be
www.val-enza.be

Téléphone

Anael Stordeur
+32(0)483 63 82 01

Valérie Kievits
+32(0)471 79 12 51

(0—-(0)

Notre showroom
se déplace chez vous


https://val-enza.be/
https://www.instagram.com/val_enza_val/?hl=fr
https://www.facebook.com/ValEnzaHoreca/



